Line Item 3

Payable Register

Payable Detail by Vendor Name
Packet: APPKTOQ717 - A/P 2/11/20

Brooks County, TX

2/7/2020 2:47:47 PM

Payabla # Payable Type Post Date Payabie Date Due Date Discount Date Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total
Payahla Description Bank Code On Hold
Vendor! 0004 - 5C3-PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, INC Vendor Total! 137.27
94360349 Involce 1/31/3020 1/22/2020 2/11/2020 174272020 137.27 g.00 0.00 0,00 137,27
WELDING SUPPLIES AP BANK - AP BANK No
ftems e e e e e e e e e et e 4 euran o e e
itern Descrlptlon Commadity Units Price Amount Tax Sh!pplng Dlscnunt Total
WELDING SUPPLIES . MA 0.00 .00 137,27 0.00 0.00 0,00 137.27
DISEIBUEIONS .o e eem e o s e o titamame e o st <o
Account Number Acccunt Name Profect Account Key Amaunt Percent
013-5-0033-51.35 MINOR SUPRLIES & MATERIALS 137,27 100.00%
Vendor: 0016 - ACCOUNTING OFFICE-EDCCTECH Vendor Total: 3,750.00
19052 Involse 1/22/2020 1/14/2020 2/11/2020 1/14/2020 2,500,00 O.QO 6,00 0.00 2,500,00
MONTHLY MAINT AP BANK - AP BANK No
Hems . e e — S U U S VOO,
ltam Dascriptinn Commodity Units Price Amount Tax Shipplng  Discount Tctal
MONTHLY MAINT NA Q.00 0.00 2,500,006 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00
Distributions e e et e by ot i s s e
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Amount Percent
012-5-0403.9500 TECHNOLOG\’\Y 2,500.00 100.00%
19053 [nvolee 2/7/2020 2/1/2020 2/11/2020 2/1/2020 1,250.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 1,250.00
TECHNOLOGY/FEBRUARY 2020 AP BANK - AP BANK Ne
Items [PV e e oot s A Ao o e 6 et AR R 2 % AT R8 SR 18 S8 4 s ma T s 4o s eeonsire < e s s
{tem Descr]ptmn Cummodlty Lnits Price Amount Tax Shipplng Discount Total
- TECHNOLOGY/FERRUARY 2020 NA G.00 0.00 1,250.00 C.00 0,00 0,00 1,250.C0
Distributtons .. - s et - — e oo
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Amount Percent
012-5-0409-9500 TECHNOLOGY 1,25000 100.00%
Vendor: 0029 - ALANIZ FUNERAL HOME Vendor Total: 550,00
01162020 invoice 2/11/2020 1/16/2020 21112020 1/16/2020¢ 550,06 0.00 0.00 0.00 550.00
TRANSPORT /3OSEPH CANTU AP BANK - AP BANK No
L2 e - T U000 - U U U R S et e
ltem Dascrlption Commodlty Units Pnce Amount Tax sh:ppmg Discount Totat
TRANSPORT fJIOSEPH CANTU NA 6.00 0.00 550,00 0,00 £.00 0.00 550.00
DIstrBUtions o e e e e e e o et e ep a3 o s s e e e _—
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Amount Percent
012-5-0409:5451 AUTORSY 550.00 100,00%
Vendor: 00631 - APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC, Vendor Total: 312,50
358616 Invalce: 1/31/2020  12/2/2018  3/11/2020  42/2/2019 62,50 0.00 0.00 .00 62,50
RADIO MAINT/CONSTABLE PCTH3 AP BANIC- AP BANK No
ltem nescriptlnn Commaodity Units Prica Amnunt Tax Shlpp%ng Dlscount Total
RADIO MAINT/CONSTABLE PCTH3 NA 0.00 G.00 62.50 0.00 0.00 0,00 62,50
Distributions e g e b s b e 8 284 o e i s e S S
Accounst Number Account Nama Project Account lKay Amnoeunt Percent
042-5-0409-5070 MISCELLANEQUS ‘ 6250  100.00% !
359880 Invelce 1/22/2020 1/2/2020 21172020 14212020 62,50 0.00 0.00 G.00 62.50
RADIO MAINT/PCT 4 AP BANK - AP BANK No
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payable Register

Packet: APPKTOO717 - A/P 2/11/20

Payabla #f ) Payable Type Posk Date Payahle Date  Dus Date Discount Date Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total
Payable Description Bank Cada On Hold
lterms e L e e mrnan e e s s e s o s e e
ltem Descriptlon Commodity Unlts Pyice Amount Tax Sh:pplng Dlscount Total
RATHO MAINT/PCT 4 NA 0.00 0.00 62.5G 0.00 0.00 .00 62,50
" pistributions S R R POV
Account Mumber Accuunt Name Project Accnunt Key Amoing Percant
012-5-0555-5515 RADIO MAINT & REPAIRS 62.50 100.00%
359841 fnvalce 1/2/2070 1/2/2020 2/11/2020  1/2/2020 62,50 0.00 0.00 0.00 62,50
RADIO MAINT/PCT 42 AP BANK - AP BANK Mo
Items e i et 2 a e sy s o e+ strone e 4 e+ st e e 28 st e s PU——
ltemn Descrlptmn Comrmuodity Units Prlce Amount Tak Shlpplng Discount Totat
RADIO MAINT/PCT #2 NA 000 0.00 62.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 62,50
Distributions e e et e e ettt et 2 vt et e et e
Account Number Account Name Pro;ect Account Key Amount Percert
- - 012-5-0553-5515 RADIO MAINT & REPAIRS : 62,50 100.00% '
356882 Invoice 1/231/2020 1/2/2020 2/15./2020 1/2/2020 52.50 0.00 0.0G 0.00 62,50
RADIO MAINT/CONSTABLE PCT #3 AP BANK - AP BANK Mo
ltems e e+ e et e e 4 e o1 s s e e e e e e
ltem Desnrtption Commndity Units Prica Ammmt Tax Shipplng  Discount Total
RADIO MAINT NA 0,00 0.00 §2.50 0,00 0.00 0.00 62,50
Dstributions e e s . e e e e et b e 2 e s
Account Nurshet Account Name Project Account Key Amount Percent
012-5-0409-9H70 MISCELLANEOUS 62.50 100.00%
353884 tnvalce 1/22/2020  1/2/2020 2/11/2020  1/2/2020 62.50 0.60 0,00 0.00 62,50
RADIO MAINT / PCT 1 AP BANK - AP BANK No
ltems . . [P, e rereme o % by e v e 4 b b+ - eresemnine e et et tm e
[tam Descriptlon Cummodity Units Price Amaunt Tax Sh!pping Dlsccunt Total
RADIO MAINT/ PCT 1 NA 0.00 0,00 62.50 Q.00 .00 0.00 62,50
Distributions et s s e oo et e e+ ot et e e
Account Number Account Name Project Account Kay Amount Parcent
D12-5-0550-5515 RADIO MAINT & REPAIRS 62.50 100.00%
Vendor; 0094 - BRITE STAR SERVICES LT Vendor Total: 1,435.84
03749 invoice 2/4/2020 1/7/2020 2/1.1/2020 1772020 124.85 0.00 0.00- 0,60 124.55
UNIFORM/124 AP BANK - AP BANK No
tems .. : [ — . J—— e et 4 4 e e a4 aae e i C b e [— PO
ltem Description Commotiity Units Price Amount Tax Shlpplng D|scount Tctal
UNI_I‘GRMMM NA 0,00 0.00 124,95 0.00 0.00 .00 124,95
. Distributlons ... R [ . . e e e+ e e e e e
Actount Number Account Name Pro]ect Account Key Amount Percant
013-5-0033-5136 UNIFORMS 124,85 100.00%
0375. 0 Invoice 2/4/2020 1742020 2/11/2020 1/7/2020 108.80 0,00 0.00 0.00 108.80
MUNOR SUPPLIES /224 AP BANK - AP BANK No
FEBITIS  oces e s 7 omrrmrmtns oo S o e e e o 18 ARt e A i £ S
Item Descrlpﬂon Commodity Units Price Amcunt Tax Shmpmg Dlscount Tutal
MINOR SUPPLIES/424 NA 0,00 0.00 108.80 400 0.00 0.00 108.80
pistrlbutions ... ... e e e e VO D SN P
Account Numbey Account Name Project Account ey Amuunt Percent
(13-5-0033-5135 MINOR SUPPLIES B MATERIALS 108.80 100.00%
03751 tnvoice 2/4/2020 1/7/2020 2/11/2020 1[7/2(‘._)20 54,48 0.00 0.00 0.00 54,48
MISCELLANEQUS 427 AP BANK - AP BANK No
Page 2 of 21

2/7/?020 24747 PM




payable Reglster

packet: APPKTOO717 - AJP 2/11/20

Payahle i Payable Type Post Date payabla Data Due Data Discount Date Ampunt Tax Shipping Discount Tetal
payable Dascription Bank Code On Hold.
ltems JR S e e s e 11 o
ftem Descnptlon Commaodity Unlts Prlce Amuunt Tax Shlpplng Dlscount Total
MISCELLANEOUS 427 MNA Q.00 4.00 295 0.00 0.40 0.00 295
Distrihutlons e e+ 4 e e e e e g gy ritarn
Account Number Account Name Project Accounit Key Amgunt Percent
101-5-6053-8070 MISCELLANEQUS 2.95 100.00%
tems ... —- [ e e et e e+ e b4 s it e s o s e e e et e e
ftem Descnpﬂon Cummodlty Units Price Amount Tax Shippmg Dlscount Total
UNIFORM/427 NA 0,00 0.09 5153 Q.00 0.00 0.G0 51.53
pistributlons ... TP - e ——— — T
Account Number Ancount Name Pm}ect Account Key Amount Ferce:}t
101-5-0653-5136 UNIFORMS 51,58 100.08%
03754 Invoice 2/4/2020 1/7/2020 2/11/2020 1/7/2020 36.88 0.00 0.00 4,00 36.88
DEPT SUPPLIES 2474 AP BANK- AP BANK ' No
Items ... e e e 4 el 4 e T S s T e
ftern Descrlptlon Commodity Units Price Amount Tax Sh|pplng Total
DEPT SUPPLIES/2474 MNA 0.00 0,00 1420 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,20
Distribntions e+ s e e e eannn ares e =
Account Number Accouint Name Proiect Accnunt Kev Amount Percent
012-5-0510-5200 BLDG. MAWNTENANCE SUPPLIES 11.20 100.00%
Items . . e e em—— e e e o vt ot o s ——— e e et e et s
ftem Description Commodity Units Price Amount Tax Shlpplng D}scount Total
UNIFORM/2474 NA ;.00 0.00 25.68 000 0.00 0.00 25,68
pistributions . ... e e s o e e ettt 5 5 sheb O 33 8 58
Account Number Account Name Project Account ey Amount Percent
(12-5-0510-5136 UNIFORMS 25.68 100.00%
P3IFSL thvoice 2/4/2020 1/7/2020 2/11/2020 1/7/42020 84,70 0.00 0,00 .00 84,70
DEPT SUPPLIES/2474 AP BANK - AP BANK No
[tems . .. et eerime 4o et e e+ ei——— e & ¢ S a2 s L e . O P
item Descﬂptlon Commnd;iy Units Price Amnunt TaX Shmplng Discount Total
DEPT SUPFLIES 2474 A .00 0.00 84.70 .00 0.00 0.08 B8£.70
pistributions . e+ . e+ e e+ o0 2 o
Accatnt Number Account Naie Prolect Account Key Amount Percent
{012-5-0510-5200 BLDG. MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 84.70 100.00%
03758 tnvoice 2/4/2020 /72020 2/11/2020 14772020 19.85 0.00 0.00 G,00 15.85
OTHER SUPPLIES/ 2599 AP BANI - AP BANK No
[EBTAS v v oe s e e o reremmimin e s+ s —— e et e e mnann = e+ 4 g 8w it s ST -
item Descrlption Commodlty Units Price Amount Tax  Shipping Discount Total
OTHER SUPPLIES/2599 MA . 0.00 0,00 19.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 i0.85
Distrlbutions e e <+t rp—————— e s s s s aopeete s 11 @ e e
Account Number Account Mame Project Account l(e\,r Amount Percent
012'5-6560-5135' OTHER SUPPLIES 19.85 100.00%
03759 Invaice 2/4/2020 1/7/2020 2/13/2020 1/7/2020 13.85 0,60 00 0.00 13.85
DEPT SUPPLIES/2620 AP BANK - AP BANK No
TEBIIS  bofer & e oemssmems e +dh emammmimn e+ st mamemniomns NV e R
Item Descrlpﬂun Commoduty Umts Pr%ce funount Tax Sh:pnlng Dlscuunt
DEPT SUPPLIES/2620 NA 0.00 0.00 13.85 0.00 0.00 0.00
Distributiens . . e U eeeieae 2 et e e 1 1 e TR RSN
Account Number Accaunt Nama Pro]ect Account Kay Amount Percpnt
012-5-0512-5135 SUPPLIES - OTHER 13.85 100.00%
04322 {nvoice 2/5/2020 1/14/2020 2/11/2020 1/14/2020 124.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 124,95
UNIFORM AP BANK - AP BANK No
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Payable Register

Payabie ##
payable Deseription
ltems
Itam Descrlptlun
UNIFORM
Plstythutlons
Account Number
013-5-0033-5135

04323
MINOR SLPPLIES /424

items

ltem Descrlp‘dan

MINOR SUPPLIES/424
Distrihutlons
Accolnt Number
013-5-0033-5135

04324°
DEPT SUPPLIES/?.SQS

163 11 TR S

jtam Descriptlon

DEPT SUPPLIES/2646
Distributions
Account Number
012-5-0510-5200

04325
MICELLANEQUS/427

ltems

ltem Descrlpnon

MICELLANECUS/427
Blstrlbutions

© Account Number
101-5-0053-9079

tems ... .
ftem Descrlption
UNIFORM/427
pistribations . ...
© Account Number
101-5-0053-5136

04328
UNIFORM/2474

[tems .

ttem Descﬂptlon

UNIFORM/2474
pistributions
Accotint Number
012-5-05810-5136

LEEY S S8-S0t

04331
OTHER SUPPLIES/2598

jtams
ftam Descnptmh
GTHER SUPPLIES/2555
" Distributlons
Accaunt Number
012-5-0560-5135

Mlend U T s

04332
DEPT SUPPLIS/2620

2/7/2020 2:47:47 PM

Packet: APPKTBOTL7 - AJP 2/11/20

payzhie Type Past Date Payable Date Due Date Discount Date Amouns Tax Shipping Discount Total
pank Code On Hotd :
Commudity Units Price Araoint Tax. Shipping Discount Tutal
MA .00 0.0 124,95 0,00 0.0 0.00 124,95
Acccunt Name iject Account i(et,r Amount Percent
UNIFORMS 124.95 4100.00%
invoice 2/4/2020 1/14/2020 2/12/2020 1/14/2020 48,80 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.80
AF BANK - AP BANK No
Commodity Unlts Price Amgunt Tax Shipping Discount Tota]
MNA 0.00 0.00 48,80 0.00 0.00 0,00 48,80
Account Name ‘PfDJ ect Accoimt ey Amount Percent
MINCR SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 48.80 100.00%
involce 2/af2020 1/14/2020 2/11/2020 i/14/2020 16.80 .00 0.00 0.00 16.80
AP BANK - AR BANK No
Commodity Units Prlce Amuunt Tax Shipplng Dlscount "i'ota]
NA G.00 o0 16.80 0.00 0.00 0,00 16.80
Account Name Pro;ect Account Ke\,' Amount Percent
BLDG, MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 16.80 100.00%
lavoice 2/4/2020 1/14/2020 2/11/2020 1/14/2020 54.48 0.00 0.00 0400 54.48
AP BANK - AP BANK Ne
Commndlty Unlts price Amount Tax Sh:pping Discuunt Tatai
NA . 0,00 0.00 295 000 0,00 0.00 2.95
Account Name Projast Account Key Amount Percent
MISCELLANEDUS 2.95 100.00%
Commodity Unigs Price Amount Tax Shlpping Dlscount Total
NA 0.00 0,00 51,53 0.00 ;.00 0.00 51,53
Account Name Pro]ect Account Kev Amuunt Paraent
UNIFORMS 51.53 100.00%
{nvoice 24472020 171412020 2/11/2020 1/14/2020 25.68 0,00 0.00 ‘0,00 25.68
AP BANK - AP BANK No
Cummodity Unlts Prlce Amount Tax Shlpplng Dlscount Tatal
NA 0.00 0.00 25.68 .00 040 0.00 25,68
Account Name Project Acecunt Key Amount Percent
UNIFORMS 25.68 , 100.00%
Invoice 242020 1/14/2000  2/11/2020  1/14/2020 1985 000 000 000 19,85
AP BANIC- AP BANK No
Commodxtv Units Price Amount Tax Shipping  Discount Total
NA 0,00 6,00 19.85 0.0G 000 0.00 19,85
Actount Name PI’OJECT. Accuunt l(av Amount Percent
OTHER SUPPLIES 19,85 100.00%
Invoice 2/4/2020 1/14/2G20 2/11/2020 1/14/2020 - 13.85 .00 0.00 0.00 13.85
AP BANK - AP BANK No
Paga 4 of 21




Pay'able Register

payabie #

Payable Description
ftems PR
[tem i}escnptlon
DEPT SUPPLIS/2620

' ' Distributions

Account Number
012-5-0512-5135

04897
UNIFORM/424

Hetns ...
. fem Descnption
UNIFORM/424
Distributions
Account Number
013-5-0033-5126

pEE bt S ]

04898
MINOR SUPPLEIS/424

Items

frem !}escrlptlnn
MINOR SUPPLEIS/424
Distributlons
Account Nuynber
(113-5-0033-5135

04898
MISCELLANEOUS/QZ’?

ftams
{tem Descrlption
MISCELLANEDUS/427
pDlstribuitons
Account Numbar
101-5-0053-9070
ftems .. R
ltem Description
UNIFORM/427
pistrlbutions
Account Number
101-5-0053-5136

04502
DEPT SUPPLIES/2474

tams ...

ltem Descriptien

DEPT SUPPLIES/2474
Distributions
Account Number
$32-5-0530-5200

[tems
| ltem Descrlption
" UNIECRM/2474
plsirtbutions
Accotmt Numbet
(012-5-0510-5136
04903
DEPT $UPPLIES 2474

24772020 2:47:47 PM

Paciet: APPKTO0717 - AfP 2/11/20

Payable T;fpe Post Date Payébie Data Due Date Discount Date Ar-nount Tax Shipping Discount Total
Bahl Code On Hold
Coramodity Linits Price Amount Tax Sh!pping Discount Fotal
N 0.00 0,60 13,85 0.00 0,00 0.00 13.85
Account Name PI‘GJECt Account l(ev Amount Percent
SUPPLIES - OTHER 13.85 100.00%
Ihwolce 2/4/2020 1/21/2020 2/41/2020 1/24/2020 124.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 124,95
AP BANK - AP BANK Mo
Commodliiy Unlfs Prlce Amount Tax hlpplng Dlscaunt Tcaia!
MA 0,00 0.00 124,85 0,00 0.00 0.00 124,85
Account Name Project Account Key Amount Percent
UNIFORMS 124.95 100.00%
nvoice 2f4/2020 1/21/2020 2/11/2020 1/23/2020 48.80 0.60 0.00 0,00 48,80
AP BANK - AP BANK No
Commadity Units Price Amount Tax Shipplng Discount Total
NA 0.00 0.00 48,80 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,80
Account Name Project Account Key Amount Percent
MINOR SUPPLIES & MATERIALS : 48,80 100.00%
invoice 2/4/2020 1/21/2020 2/14/2020 1/21/2020 54.48 0,00 0.00 0.00 54.48
AP BANE - AP BANK Mo
Commbdity - Units Prlce. Amount Tax Shlpplng Discount Total
MA 0.00 0.00 2,95 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.85
Account Name Prn;ect Account Key Arnount Percent
MISCELLANEOUS 2.95 100.00%
Commudity Units Prtce Amount Tax Shapplng Discount Total
MA 0.00 .00 51.53 0.00 6.00 0.00 51,53
Acco unt Name Pro]ect Accaunt i(ev Amoun! Percent
UNIFORMS 51,53 100,00%
Invoite 2/4/2020 1/21/2020 2/11/2020 17212020 36,88 0,00 0.00 .00 36,88
AP BANK - AP BANK No
Commudlw Un|ts Price Amount Tax Shlpp!ng Discount Total
NA 0.00 .00 11.20 0,00 0.00 6.00 - 11.20
Account Nama Pm;ect Acccunt Key Amount Pemant
BLDGE. MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1120 100.00%
Commodlw units Price Arnount Tax Shipping  Riscount Total
NA 0.00 0.00 25.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,68
Account Name Fro;ect Acccunt Key Amount Parcent
UNLFCRMS 25.68 100.60%
Invelce 2/4/2020 1/21/2020 2/11/2020 1/24/2020 24,70 0,00 0.00 0.0 84.70
AP BANK - AP BANK Mo
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payable Reglster

payabla #

Payabla Descriptlon
Itams .
ltem Descrlptimn
DEPT SUPPLIES/2474

Distributions
Account Number
012-5-0510-5200

04507 .
CTHER SUPPLIES/2599

Hems .. e

Item Descriptlon

OTHER SUPPLIES/ 2559
Distributions
Account Numbet

- 012-5:0560-5135

04908
DEPT SUPPLIES/2620

ltems e

ltern Description

DEPT SUPPLIES/2620
Distributions
Account Number
012-5-0532-5135

05458
UNIFORM/424

FEEPOIS  mpmres o0« o ar e e oot 4 2T s

ftern Descﬂpﬂon

UNIFORM/424

- Distributions
Account Number
013-5-0033-5136

05460
MINOR SUPPLIES/424

ItEmS e e s s s

ltem Descrlptlon

MINOR SUPPLIES/424
Distributions
Account Number
013-5-0033-5135,

05461
DEPT SUPPLIES/2646

Ttems ... e e e e

ltem Descrlption
DEPT SUPPLIES/2646

Distriutlons e .

" Account Number
(12-5-0510-5200

05462
MISCELLANEOUS/427
tems e e

[tam Descr[ptmn

MISCELLANEQUIS/437
Distributions

© Account Number
101-5-0053-507C

EARE e el ELE P el TS

2/7/2020 2:47:47 PM

payable Type post Date payable Date Due Date
Bank Code
Commadity Unlts
NA . D.A0 0.00
Account Name Pra}ect Accnunt I(ey
810G, MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
Invoice 2/4f202C 1/21/2020 2/11/2020
AP BANK - AP BANK
Commodltv Unlts Price
NA 000 0.00
Account Name Profect Account ey
OTHER SUPPLIES '
Invoice 2/4/2020 172172020 2/11/2020
AP BANK - AP BANK
Commodity l}mts
NA 0.00 0,00
Account Name Project Account Key
SUPPLIES - OTHER
lnvolce 2/4{2020 i/28/2020  2f11/2020
AP BANK - AP BANK
Commodity Units Price
MNA 0.00 0.00
Account Name Proje,ct Accaunt Kev
UMIFORMS
Invoice 2/6/2020 1/28/2020 31112020
AP BANK - AP BANK
Commodity Umts Price
NA 0.00 0,00
Avcouni Name ] Pro]ect Account Key
MINOR SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
invoice 2/4/2020 1/28/2020 /112020
AP BANK - AP BANK
Cummudnty Unlts Price
NA 0,00 0,00
Account Name P\'o]ect Account Key
BLDG. MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
Involce 2/4/2020 1/28/2020 2/11/2026
AP BABK - AP BANK
Commodity Units Price
NA .00 0,00
Account Name Pro]ect Account Ke\,-
MISCELLANEQUS

Price

Price

Packet: APPICTO0717 - AJP 2/11/20

Discount Date Amount tax Shipping Biscount Total
On Hold . s
Amount Tax Shlpping Dnscount Tatai
84,70 0.00 Q.00 0.00 84,70
Amoung Percent
84,70 100,00%
1/21/2620 19.85 0,00 0,80 0.00 19.85
No
Amount Tax thpping Dlscuunt Total
19.85 0.00 3,00 0.00 19,85
Amount Percent
18.85 4100,00%
1/21/2020 13.85 0.00 2.00 0,00 1i3.85
Mo
Amount Tax Shlpping Dlscount Total
13,85 000 .00 0.0C 13,85
Amount Peycent
13.85  100.00%
1/28/2020 124,95 0.00 0,00 (.00 124,95
Mo
Amount Tax Shlpplng Dnscount Total
124,95 0.00 0.00 .00 124.95
Amount Percent
124.95 100.00%
1/28/2020 48.80 0,60 0,00 4,00 48,80
Mo )
Amnunt Tax Shlpplng stcount Total
48,30 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.80
Amnunt ercent
#8.80 100.00%
1/28/2020 16,80 0.00 0.00 0,00 16,80
Mo
Amount Tax Shlpping Dlscount Total
16,80 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.80
Amount Percent
16,80 100.09%
1/28/2020 54.48 0.00 0.00 ) {.00 54,48
No '
Amount Tax Shippmg Biscount Total
2,95 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.95
Amaunt Percent
2.95 100,00%
page 6 of 21
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Payable Register

packet: APPKTO0717 - AfP 2/11/20

payablaff payable Type Post Date Payable Date DuaData Discount Data Amount Tay Shipping Dlscount Totaj
payahla Description ' gank Code Cn Hold
ftems T [V UE U PSP PR ST
ttem Destription Commaodity Unlis Price Amolnt Tax Shipplng Discount Total
UNIFORM/A27 MA 0.60 0,00 51.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,53
Distributlons L e e b e [PPSR C S S8
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Amaunt Percent
101-5-0053-5136 UNIFORMS 51.53 100.00%
05465 Invoice 2/4{2020 1/28/2020  2/11/2020  1/28/2020 25,68 0,00 0.00 0.00 25.68
UNIFORM/2474 AP BANK - AP BANK No
ltems . e e i e+ o i R T S e o ety e et
Jtem Description Commodity Units Price Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total
UNIFORM/2474 NA 0.00 0,00 25,68 0.00 0,00 0,00 25.68
Distrihutions e " s e e s e
Account Number Account Name Project Atcount Key Amount Parcent
012-5-0510-5136 UNIFORMS 25.68 100.00%
QSMSS Invoice 2742020 1/28/2020 2/11/2020 1/28/2020 19.85 0.00 0.00 0,00 19.85
OTHER SUPPLIES/2599 AP BANK - AP BANK No
Items e e e mm e e e merv——— e e S s ST ST eeenermmn s
Item Description Commodity Units Price Armsount. Tax  Shippling Discount Total
OTHER SUPPLIES 2599 NA 0.00 0.00 19,85 0.00 .00 " 0.00 19.8%
Distributions ... e e e e G TR
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Amount Porcent
012-5-05G0-5135 OTHER SUPPLIES 18.85 100.00%
05469 invoice 2742020 1/28/2020 2f11/2020 1/28/2020 13,85 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.85
DEPT SUPPLIES/2620 AP BANK - AP BANK Mo
BBIMS oo s+ oo emsoms e £ S S S ST ST T e e s e < et
itam Description Commodity Units Price Amount Tax Shipping Discount.
DEPT SUPPLIES/2620 NA 0.00 0,00 13,85 0.00 0.00 0.00
DISEABUHONS . . eoomoerss oo oorreieme et Aot 588 T e T T [ .
Acceunt Number Account Name Project Account Key Armount Parcent
012-5-0512-5135 SUPPLIES - OTHER 13.85 100.00%
Vendor; 0095 - BRODART CO Vendar Total: 111.86
B5830073 Invoice 2/4/2020 12/10/2019 2/11/2020 12/10/2019 33.82° 0.00 000 0.00 33.82
BOOKS AP BANK - AP BANK No
ltems [ — o tvie e o8 s i e+ e 48 T e e e e et = et
jtem Deseription Commodity Unlts Price Amolnt Tax Shipping  Discount Total
BOOKS NA 0.00 0.00 33.82 0.06 0.00 .00 33.82
Distributions e A 5 T T e
Account Number Account Name Protect Account Ke Amount Percent
03.2-5-0650-5002 BOOKS 33,82 100.00%
B5831081 Invoice 27412020 12/11f2019  2/11/2020 12/11/2018 49,56 0,00 0.00 0,00 49,96
BOOKS AP BANK - AP BANK No
HEBIMS o oo oo jomeeeen e e e e e+ ey 4 T e Y et et e @ e i
|tens Descriptton Commodlty Units Price Ampount Tax Shipping Discount Total
_ BOOKS NA 0.00 0.00 49.956 0,00 0.00 3.00 49.96
. Distributions e b S S S T [T p— :
Account Number Actount Name Project Account Key Amount Percant
012-5-0650-5002 BOOKS 49,86 100.00%
8581{'?253 involce 24412020 1/13/2020 2/11/2020 1/13/2020 13.03 0,00 0.00 0,00 13,03
BOOKS AP BANK - AP BANK nNo
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payable Register packet; APPKTODTLY - AfP 2/11/20
Payable # Payabie Type Post Date payable Date Due Date Plscount Date Amount Tax Shipping Dlscaunt Total
payable Descyiptlon Bank Code On Hold
Items e s e e s e e e e R L e e e
item Descrnptlon Commodity Unlts Prica Amount ‘fax  Shipplng  Plscount Total
BOOKS NA 0.00 0.0¢ 13.02 0.00 .00 0.00 13,03
Distrlbutions .. .. SR P R e+ e e o
Account Nuraher Account Name Prolect Account Ke\r Amount Percent
012-5-0650-5002 BOCKS 13.03 100.00%
B5849300 Involce 2/4/2020 1/16/2020 2/11/2020 1/16/20%0 15,05 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.05
BOOKS AP BANK - AP BANK Mo
lkems .. IR e e e s RS et e 4 ¢ SR e
Item Description Comimodity Units Pr:ce Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total
BOOKS NA G.00 0.00 15,05 0.00 0.00 0.0 15,05
Distributions ... e e e e s SV e s
] Account Number Acgount Name Progect Accountl(ey Amount Percant
012-5-0650-5002 BOOKS 15.08 100.00%
Vendor: 0131 - BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS, INC Vendor Tetali 850.00
77886 Invoice 24772020 2/4/2020 2/11/2020 24472020 850,00 - 0,00 0,00 0.60 850,00
CR REMOTE SUPPORT COMTRACT RENEWAL AP BANK - AP BANK No
ltems .. ... . e e s e 4 T T T TR
ftam Descrlptlon commodity Units Price Amount Jax  Shipping  Discount Tatal
£R REMOTE SUPPORT CONTRACT RENE  NA 0.00 040 50000 0.00 0.00 .00 500,00
DistribUtlons o oo s e o vt oo e+ 5 sy e S erreen s oty e et ey
Account Number Accaunt Name i’ruject Account Key Amsunt Parcent
012—570409-9500 TECHNOLOGY 500,00 100.00%
FEBIMIE oo oo . oo cs e s b e £ e S T ——— L S
item Bescriptlon Commudlty Unats Prlce Amount Tax Shlppmg Discnunt Total
ANNUAL DCR SOFTWARE ASSURANCE NA 0.00 0.00 350.00 0,00 0,00 0,00 350,00
BIStHBUHORS o s oo o e s e e e peeees et 3 e 5 SR T
Account Number Account Name project Aceount Key Amount Percent
012-5-0409-9500 TECHNOLOGY 350.00 100,00%
Vendor: 0169 - CORPUS CHRIST] CALLER-TIMES Vendor Total! 12,76
010891440 031/20-02/20 Involca 2/472020 2/4/2020 2/14/2020 27472020 6.38 0.00 0.00 0,00 6.38
DIGITAL SERVICES AP BANK - AP BANK R Mo
BEGITIS oo s v vooims + e sabeesssmrras s ses s Sa T Y- e [ D ———
ltem Dascription . Commodity Units price Amuunt Tax Shipplng piscount Total
DIGITAL SERVICES NA 0,00 ¢.0D 6.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.38
Distributions ... e e e ottt e i i 5 e S [ -
Account Number Account Name Pro]ect Account Kev Amount Percent
 012-5-0650-5003 MAGAZINES 638 100.00%
010891440 DEC - JAN 20 Invoice 2/4/2020 2/4/2020 2/11/2020 2/4£2020 6.38 0,00 0.00 0.00 6.38
DIGITAL SERVICES AP BANK - AP BANK No
ltems e B e e e tteetee e e e vt s 14 8 2 et 1 e e
ltem De:scnptmn Commnd]!:y Units Price Amount Tax Shipping Dlscount Total
DIGITAL SERVICES NA 0.00 0,00 6.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 638
DIStHbUtONS i oy e et es s rter e e e+ oy SRR
Account Number Account Name f’ro;ect Account Key Amolunt Percent
012_-54}550«5003 MIAGAZINES £5.38 100.00%
Vendor: 0177 - COURTVIEW JUSTICE SOLUTIONS, INC. Vendor Total: 16,101.87
HEROOKSTX1209 invelee \2/7/2020 10/17/2019 2/11/2020 10/17/2019 i6,101.87 0.00 0.00 0,00 16,101.87
COURTYIEW JUSTICE SOLUTIO SOFTWARE.., AP BANK - AP BANK No
Page 8 of 21
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Payable Register

packet: APPITO07L7 - A/P 2/11/20

Payable # payahle Type Post Date payable Date Due Date Discount Date Amaunt Tax Shipping Discount Total
payable Rescription Bank Code ) {n Heold
ftems . . . e C e s J YU SPRUPRR Y ) S USRIl
Item Dascription Commodity Units Price Amount Tax Shipping Discount | ?otal
COURTVIEW SOFTWARE MAINT & SUPP.  NA 0.00 .00 5,367.29 0.00 ;.00 0.00 5,367.28
Distributlons e et e ooy e e 11 et 1 1 A e e
Account Number Account Name Prc]ect Account l(ey Amount Percent
. 012-5-0408-9500 TECHNOLOGY 5,367.29 160.00%
Items e e [T e e s e A i s S s e e et nn & wn b ek
lfem Desorlptlon Commodity Unlts Price Amount Tax Shlpping Dlscnunt Total
COURTVIEW SOFTWARE MAINT & SUPP NA ¢.00 ¢.00 5,367.29 0.00 000 6.00 5,367.29
_ Distributlons . e e e e e s e e e T
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Ameount percent
012-5-0405-9500 TECHNCLOGY 5,367.29 100.00%
[tems e e [P SWTMME e e 1 e st 2w [
tam Descript\on Commodity Unlts Price Amount Tax  Shipping Dlscount Total
T COURTVIEW SOFTWARE MAINT & SUFP NA 0.00 0.00 5,367,209 0.00 0,00 0.00 5,367.29
Distributions e e e e+ et e e a0 et i e e om0 15 =
Account Number Account Name Prmect Account l(ey Arount Percant
012-5-0409-9500 TECHNOLOGY 5,367.28 100,00%
Vendor: £191 - DAVID O GONZALEZ Vendor Total 1,150.00
17-06-11123CR nvoice 1/31/2020 1/9/2020 2/13/2020 1/9/2020 575.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 575,00
CRIMINAL AP BANK- AP BANK No
RIS . . o e e o e st e e et e a7 e e ¢ S,
jtern Descriptton Commodity Ur\lts Prise Amount Tax Sh|ppmg Dlscmznt Tatal
CRIMINAL NA 0.00 0.00 575.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 §575.00
Distributions ot VU ettt 07 e T
Account Number Account Name Pra]ect Account i{ey Amount Percant
012-5-0435-5484 CRT APPT ATTYS-CRIMINAL 575.00 100.00%
17-14-11175CR Involce 1/a1/a020  1/9/2020 2j1if2020  1/9/2020 575.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 575.00
CRIMINAL AP BANK - AP BANK No
Itams e+ e S vt s e oR— P S R
Jtem Bescription Commodlw Umts Price Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total ;
CRIMINAL MA ¢.00 0.00 57500 G.00 .00 0,00 575.00
DIEEABULIONS ot oerr om0 T T T T T ——
Account Number Account MName Pm]ect Account I(e\f Amacunt Percent
012-5-0435-5484 CRT APPT ATTYS-CRIMINAL 575,00 i00.00%
Vendor: D246 - EVEREST WATER Wandor Total 86,25
2035952 lnvoice 2172020 11/23/2019  2/11/2020 11/22/2019 34,25 0.00 0,00 .00 34.25
MISCELLANEQUS/WATER AP BANK - AF BANK No
lgems e e e e 1 e b b e e e e e temAb i e £ S R e
ttem Description Commodity Unlts Price Amount Tax Shipping D]scount Totai
. MISCELLANEOUS/WATER NA 0.00 0.0C 34.25 0.00 Q.00 0.00° 34,25
Distributions . .. . v e oo vt x e e e s 4ot e S 44 s
Account Numbey Account Name Prn]ect Account Key Amount Percent
- 012-5-0409-9070 MESCELLANEOUS 34.25 100.60%
30026280 Invoice 2/7/2070 w/aj018  2/11/2020  16/2{2019 1200 0,00 0.00 0,00 12,00
MISC/_Q_U]PMENT RENTAL 30548 AP BANK - AP BANK No
BEBEIE © . o oo ss o @ s g AT S S e ST T S UV
Hem Description Commuodity Units Price Amount TFax Shlpplng Dlsccunt Total
MISC/QUIPMENT RENTAL 30543 NA 0,00 600 12.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 12,00
oistributions . . ... v e 1 ne e ettt 4 £ e .
Aceount Number Account Name Project Account Hey ."-\muunt i’ercent
101-5-0853-9070 MISCELLANEOQUS 12,00 100.00%
30028588 Involce 2/4/2020 13/1/2019 /1072020 11/1f2019 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
EQUHPMENT RENTAL AP BANK - AP BANK No
‘ A
2/7/2020 2147147 PM Page 9 of 21




payable Register

Packet; APPKTOO717 - A/P 2/11/20

Payable # Payable Type post Date Payable Date Due Data Discount Date  Amount Tax Shipping Discount Tatal
Payabts Descriptiqn Bank Code On Held
Items R e s e e OV e
Jtem Descrlption tCommaodity Units Price Amount Tax Shipping  Discount Total
_EQUIPMENT RENTAL NA 0,00 6.00 | 8,08 0.0 0.00 0,00 8.00
Distributions [V — e et i+ e ¢ ot 1 et
Accaunt Number Actaunt Name Prolect Acnount Key Amount Percenl:
012_-5~0560-9070 MISCELLANEQUS 8.00 106,00%
30029874 waite 2/4/2020 azf1fz020 /a0 12/1/2020 - 8,00 .00 0.00 0.00 .00
COOLER RENTAL ) AP BANK - AP BANK No
jtems - [ VPP P S PR P R PPt
Itein Descrlptlon Commadity Units Prlce Amuunt Tax Shipping D\scount Total
COOLER REMTAL A 0,00 0.00 B.00 0.00 0.60 0,00 800
Distrikutions e e o , - O R P S
Account Mumber Account Name Project Accaunt Key Amount Parcent
012-5-0560-8070 MISCELLANEOUS 8.00 100.00%
30031180 Involce 2/4{20240 1/1/2020 2/11/2020 1/4/2020 8.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 8.00
COOLER RENTAL AP BANK - AP BANK No
ltems e e e v e o s e e e e s e i e e e an s 12 e R
tem Descrlphon Commodlty Units Price Amount Tax Shipp ng Discount Total
COOLER RENTAL NA 0.0 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,00
Distributions [ e e A 1 e e S
Account Number Account Name Project Accuunt ey Amount Percent
012-5-0560-9070 MISCELLANEOUS 8.00 100.00%
30031845 Ihvolca 2/4/2020 2/1/2020 2/11/2020 2/1/2020 8.00 0.00 0.0C 0.00 8.00
COOLER RENTAL AP BANK - AP BANK No ‘
BEEMIIS o oo e s os e o e e e £ R R ST T e et 4 st [P
Item Dascription Commadity Units Price Amount Tax Sh!pp!ng Discount Total
COOLER RENTAL MA 0.00 0.00 8.00 4,00 G.00 0,00 8.00
Distributlons ... . e e e e e e 4 e 5 2 e e s e e+ i
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Amount Percent
012-3-0560-2070 MISCELLANECUS §.00 100400%
30032471 nvolce 2/1/2020 2/1/2020 2/41/2020 2/1/2020 8.00 0,00 .00 0.00 800
COOLER RENTAL AP BANK - AF BANK No
JEEIIS - oo+ seseamee e s4esepme e £ e 2 P S T T I TR L
ltem Descriptlan Lcmmcdlt\t Unlts Prica Amaunt Tax Sh|pplng Disceunt Total
COODLER RENTAL MA 0,00 0.00 8.00 0.00 000 0.00 8.00
DISHEBUBIONE e+ ¢ st ommmars s ot £ s 1 e s T e e e i
Account Number Account Name Pro;ect Account Key Amount Percent
032-5-0560-9070 MISCELLANEQUS 800 100.00%
vVendor: 0261 - EALFURRIAS PUBLISHING CO INC Vendor Total! 1,417.20
40777 invoice 2/7/2020 1/2/2020 2/11/2020 1/2/2020 285,60 0.00 0.00 0.00 285,60
LANDFILL FULES AND REGULATIONS AP BANK- AP BANK No
lteys ., . e [P o e s a4 ST e e h e
term Deseription Corsmodity Units Price Amnunt Tax Shlpp[ng Dlscount Total
LANDFILL FULES AND AEGULATIONS NA : .00 0.00 285.60 000 0.00 0.00 285,60
pistri!wutions - e e e o+ e g T A T S
Account Number Account Name Projact Account Key Amount Percent
012-5-0409-5600 BIDDING & NOTICES 285,60 100.00%
40812 ' [nvoica 2/7/2020 1/8/2020 241172020 1/9/2020 108,00 0,00 0.00 0.00 108,00
WARNING SYSTEM ADVERTISEMENT AP BANK - AP BANK Mo

2/7/2020 2:47:47 PM
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payable Reglster

Packet: APPKTDO717 - A/P 2/11/20

payahle # payabla Type post Date Payable Data Due Date Discount Pate Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total
Payable Descriptlon Bank Code On Hold
Itams ... e e e s e s T e+t e e e e
item Descrlptlon Commadity Units Price Amount Tax Sh‘)pplng Discount Total
WARNING SYSTEM ADVERTISEMENT NA 0,00 0.00 10800 0.00 0.00 0,00 108.00
Distribuiions [P s+ et IR e
Account Number Account Name Projact Accaunt Kay Amount Pareent
012-5-0409-5600 BIDDING & NOTICES 108,00 100,00%
40816 tnvelce 2/7/2020 1/9/2020 2/11/2020 178/2020 93.60 0.00 0.00 .00 93.00
DEPUTY CLERK HIRING ADVERTISMENT AP BANK - AP BANK No
JEBIAB o vmmme o e e e e+ a3 it e e+ vt e+ ot e w T et e e e e
1tem Description Commcdity Unlts ?rice Amount Tax Shlpplng Discuunt Total
BEPUTY CLERK HIRING ADVERTISMENT NA 0.00 0.00 33.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93,00
Distrtbutions . .. - e e s R SR £ TSI T e
Account Nurmber Accuunt Nama Praject Account Kany Amntount Percent
£12-5-0409-5600 BIDDING & NOTICES 93.00 100.60%
40842, Involce 2/7/2020 1/16/7020  2f11/2020 171642020 285,60 0.00 0.00 0,00 285.60
LANDE!LL RULES & REGULATIONS ADVERT... AP BANK - AP BANK No
items e e e e ieabenn e e e+ emriain e b e emre s ok st P I R
jtern Deseriptlon Commadity Units Prlee Amnunt Tant Shipping Dlscount Total
LANDER). RULES & REGULATIONS ADVE  NA (.00 £.00 285.60 000 0,00 0.00 28550
DISEBULONS . e o s e - [ p— e e e m b A e
Account Number Accaunt Name PralectAccount I{ey Amount Percent
012-5-0409-5600 BIDDING & NOTICES 285.60 100.00%
40848 nveice 2/1/2020 1/16/2020 2/11/2020 1/16/202¢ 93,00 0.00 0.00 .00 93.00
DEPUTY CLERK ADVFRTISEMENT AP BANK - AP BANK No
{teims e o e o e e e L m——— S R S S et pamait 118 7 ) A
item-Dascription Commodity Umts Price Amount Tax Shlpping Discount Total
DEPUTY CLERK ADVERTISEMENT NA 0,00 0,00 83.00 6.00 0,00 0.00 §3.00
Distributions e e e e e et e n s+ ern e 2
Account Number Account Name Pro)ect Account I(ey Amount Pagcent
012-5-0408-5600 BIDDING & NOTICES 93,00 100.00%
ADB49 involce 2/7/2020 1/16/2020 21172020 1/16/2020 75.00 0.00 _i 000 Q.00 75,00
E-T JUDICIAL CLERK AP BANK - AP BANK No
0111 T " e et o o it A T 2 T UV
tem Description Commodliy Unlts Price Amount Tax Shipping  Discount Total
F~TJUDIC!A%.CLEF;K NA 0.00 0.0¢ 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 75.00
Distribugions .. ... [ e e e e e S e
Arcount Number Account Narme Pro]ect Account Key funount Percent
012-5-0409-5600 BIDDING & NOTICES 75.00 100.00%
406874 hvolce 2/7/2020 1/23/2020 2/11/2020 1/23/2020 285,60 a.00 n.0a 0,00 285,60
LANDFILL RULES & RGULATIONS ADVERTIS.. AP BANY - AP BANK No
BEEITIS:  oris o come o 4rmirm e e o T e o etne o vt o v oy T = S i+ s ot e
[tem Description Cammodity Umts Prlce Amount Tax shlppsng B:scount Total
LANDEILL RULES & RGULATICNS ADVER  NA 0.00 0.00 285.60 0.00 000 0.0 285,60
Distributlons IS, i — e i ¢ o e e =
-Account Numbear Account Name Pro;ect Acccunt ey Amount Percant
012-5-0409-3600 BIDDING & NOTICES 285,60 100.00%
40907 nvoice 2/7/2020 1/30/2020 2/11/2020 1/30/2020 191.40 0.00 0.00 0,00 191,40
TABULATING EQUIPMENT ADVERTISEMENT AP BANK - AP BANK i}
ltems PSRV ey et o iy 2 A e v+ 2 o R RS T TS T et st
Jter Dascription Cnmmudity Unlts Price Amount Tax Shmplng Dlscount Total
TABULATING EQUIPMENT ADVERTISEM  NA 0,00 0.06 191.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 191,40
Dlstributions [ S e et e e e e e
account Number Account MName ?roject Account l(ay Amount Percant
012-5-0409-5600 BIDDING & NOTICES 191,40 100.00%

N——
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payable Register . packet: APRKTOQ717 - AJP 2/11/20
payahle # payahie Type Post Date payahle Date Dua Dagte Discount Bate Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total
Pavable Dascription Bank Code On Hold o
Vendor 0284 -~ FUNERARIA DEL ANGEL HOWARD WILLIAMS vendar Total: 2,670.00
010220 Invalce . 1/22/2020 1/2/2020 2/11/2020 1/2/2020 $90.00 0,00 0.00 .00 890,00
AUTOPSY/ROBERT CARLOS BOTELLO AP BANK ~ AP BANK Ne
ftems  _ .. .ees L e e e s e v« 2 e e s S TR R
{tem Pescription Commodity Unlts Price Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total
TRANSPORTATION/ROBERT CARLOS B0 NA 0,00 0.00 . 880,00 0.00 0.00 .00 £90.00
Distrbutions [ e <+ i ae . e e o mETT e T
) Account Number Account Name Pro;ect Account }(ey Amaunt Percent
0172-5-0409-5451 AUTOPSY 890,00 100,00%
01252020 Invoice Zf772020 1/30£2020 2/11/2020 1/30/2020 890.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 890,00
TRANSFERRING REMAINS/CAMILO RODRL.. AP BANK- AP BANK No
ftems . e et e ans 7o et e S e 48 S T e e e en
ltens Dascnptlon Commodltv Units Price Amuunt Tax Shipplng {}lscount Total
TRANSFERRING REMAINS/CAMIC RCD NA 0.00 0.00 ¢ 890,00 10,00 0.00 0,00 850,00
DISUIDULIONS o o oo e oo o ssomprines sfamimas o2 wmmsns e e e e i
Account Numbar Account Nama Project Account i(ey Amount Percent
012-5-0409-5451 AUTCOPSY 890,00 100, O[M
INV0001298 Invoice 2/7/2020 1272020 2142020 1/27/2020 890.00 G.00 0.00 0,00 830.00
TRAMNSFERRING REMAINS/FLAYIO GARZAIl AP BANK-AP BANK No
REmMS ot e o om . e eer et e o R e S T e e oee s B s 1 T
ftem Description Cummod:t\r Units Ptice Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total
TRANSFERRING REMAINS/FLAVIO GARZ NA 0.00 .00 250.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 880,00
DESEIBURIONG s oo rommiren s sssssmmmsm T U R
Account Numirey Account Name Pro;ert Account !{ey Amount Pereent
012-5-0409-5451 AUTORSY 850,00 100.00%
vendor: 0302 - GULE COAST PAPER CO Vendor Totak 267.86
1752366 Invaice 1/31/2020 11/4/2018 2/11/2020 11/4/2019 45,32 0.00 0.00 0,00 45.32
MISCEILANEOQUS AP BANK -~ AP BANK No
BEEMS e o e b e IR RE S e < T ST T
ltem Description Commaodity Umts Prica Amotmt Tax Shipping Discount Total
MISCELLANEOUS NA 0.00 0.00 45.32 Q.00 0.00 0.00 45,32
- pistributions — TR et e e s+ 2 [
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Amount Parcent
101-5-0053-9070 MISCELLANEQUS 45,532 100.00%
1762367 Tnvoica 1/31/2020 11/4/2019 2/11/2020 11/4/2019 35,95 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,95
MISCELLANEQUS AP BANI - AP BANK No
[£2-T0T U—— — e e e o e et TR T — [ PTR e
1tam Descr!ptinn Commaoddity Units Price Amount Tax Shipplng Discount Tntai
SCELLANEQUS NA 0.00 0.00 39.95 0,00 0.00 0.40 39,95
Blsplbutions et e o e e e A S S ST S T e s mm m
Account Number Account Name iject Account Kev Amount Percent
101-5-0053-9G70 MISCELLANECUS 39,95 100.00%
17623068 involee 1/31/2020 13/8/2019 2/11/2020 11/4/20%8 45,95 0.00 0.00 0.08 45.95
MEISCELLANEQLS AP BANK - AP BANK No
[tams R - BT rem e e et e i T et e o e« e < e
ltem Descrlptton Commocl}ty Umts Przca Amount Tax Shmping Discount Total
MISCELLAN!?OUS NA 0,00 0,08 45,95 0.00 3,00 0.00 45,95
Distributions SO — e e s e et e e« o s
Account Number Account Name Pro;ect Account Key Amount Percent
101-5-0053-9070 MISCELLANEOUS 45,95 160.00%
1762374 nvoice 1/31/2020 14/4/2019 2/11/2020 117442019 27.87 0.00 0.00 0,00 27,87
OPERATING EXP AP BANK - AP BANK No

2/7/2020 2:47:47 PM
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Payable Register . packet; APPKTODTLT « A/P 2/11/20
Payable # Payahle Type Post Date payuble Date Due Date Discount Date Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total
Payabls Description Bank Cade On Hold i;
BEIRS oo 1o o o e e e e T T R P
ltem Descraptlun Commodity Unlts Price Amount Tax Shlpping Discount . Total
OPERATING EXP NA - 0,00 0.00 27.87 0,00 0.00 0.00 27.87 :
DESEIRUEIONE et o cromem e o o sommimr s 2 s sommmiss e i e T e+ e g
Account Numbar Account Name Project Accaunt Key Amcunt Percant
101-5-0053-5138 OPERATING SUPPLIES . 27.87 160.00%
1762375 ’ tnvoice 4/31/2020  11/4/2019 2/11/2020 11/4/2018 27.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 27.87
QPERATING EXP AP BANK - AP BANK - . No
FEBINIE . o s wecrimsa e« g s memee T e+ e+ o T T TS LT et @ e b ey
Iten Description Commotity Uni%s Price Amount ¥ax Shipping Discount Total
OPERATING EXF NA 0,00 0,00 27.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.87
Distrlhutions .. oeee - et S e e g S T DN
Account Numher Account Name . ?roiect Account Key Amaunt Percent
101-5-0053-5138 OPERATING SUPPLIES 27.87 100.00%
1762376 invoice 1/31/2020  13/4/2018 2/44/2020  11/4/2019 27.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 2187
MINCOR SUPPLIES AP BANK - AP BANK No
BIIS  cooes s or memimn g s+ s T R e oot e i 4 e e S - S S
tam Descrlpﬂon Caramodity Units Fnce Amount Tan Shtpp&ng Dnsmunt Total
MINDR SUPPLIES NA 0.00 0D.00 27.87 0.00 0,00 0.00 ¥1.87
T L SR— S R e« T
Account Number Account Name Pro;ect Accaunt Key Amount Percent
104-5-0053-5138 OPERATING SUPPLIES 27.87 100.00%
1762377 invoice 1/31[2020 14/4/2019 2/14/2020 11/4{2018 20,16 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,16
OPERATING EXP AP BANK - AP BANK No
Items . A T A et et e et @ e 1 [
{tem Dasaription Comrmodity Units Prlca Armncunt Tax Shlpp%ng Dlscnunt Total
QPERATING EXP NA 0.00 .00 20,16 0.00 0.60 0,00 20,16
Distributions ... . e PRI e e n e n e @ T
Account Number Account Name i’rolect Account Key Amuunt Parcent
301-5-0053-5138 (GPERATING SUPPLIES 20,18 100.00%
1762513 Invoice 1/31/2020 14/4/2018 2/11/2020 11/4/2018 32.87 0,00 0.00 .00 32.87
OFERATING EXP AP BANYK - AP BANK No
TEBINE .\ e o momrme e oe s e s R e o T T
ltem Description Commudlt\} Units Price Amournt Tax Shipplng [iscount Total
OPERATING EXP NA 0.00 0.00 32.87 0.00 0.00 (.00 2247
Distributlons .. ... .= e b o e e T ey e e e 2T
. Account Mumber Account Name ProjectAccount Way Amount Parcent
101-5-0053-51.38 OPERATING SUPPLIES 32.87 100.00%
Vendor: 0307 - HANSON PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC, vendor Total: 648.74
10763254 ) Invaice 1/41/2020 1/14/2020 2/41/2020 1/14/2020 648.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 G48.74
PROFESSIONAL FEE AR BANK - AP BANK No
FERITIS  oooe e oo e s sn o e o s ot s e A 8 SR T T W [
jtem Descrlpiten Commod}w nits Prica Amount Tax 'shlppmg Dlscount Total
_PR_OFESS!DNAL FEE MA 0.00 .00 AAB.74 6,00 (.00 0.00 648,74
DISKEBUEONS . cem + + o oo s e e e S S e e i ' .
Account Number Account Name Proiect Acceunt Kev Amount Percent
101-5-0053-5420 PROF, FEES - ENGINEERING 648,74 100.00%
Vendor: 0339 - IDOCKET.COMLLC vendor Total 950,00
411467 invoice Ajs1f2020  1/16/2020 /432020 1/16/2020 950,00 0.00 0.00 0.60 950.00
SUPPORT FEE/3-1-20 - 4-1-20 AP BANK - AP BANK Mo

-__M";‘_— _—
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Payahle Registey

pachet: APPKTOO717 - AfP 2/11/20
Payable ff Payable Type Past Date Payable Date Due Date piscount Date Amount Tax Shipplng Discount Total
payahla Description Bank Code On Held
179111 S e e eeree e U R P R [P [T
ltem Descnption Commedity tnits Price Amaunt Tax Shipping Dnscount Total
SULPORT FEES3-1-20~ 4-3-20 NA 0.00 0,00 950.00 0.00 Q.00 040 950,00
DISEHBUHONE o oo oome v« omimrmrmsen s ee s oo Soimmm s T e v st o s e
Accolint Number Account Name project Account Key Amount Percant
012-5-0408-8500 TECHNOLOGY 950.00 100.00%
Vendor: 0341 - INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LTD vendor Total: 1,548.00
69168 Involce 1/31/2020 1/2/2020 2/12/2020 1/2/2020 40,00 0.00 0.00 0,00 AD.00
POWER SEARCH AP BANK - AP BANK No
ftems . e U e e e e e SRR 1 AT TSR L T [
{tern Description Commodltv Units Pr:ce Amount Tax Shipping Discount Toi‘al
POWER SEARCH © NA C.00 (.00 40.00 0.80 0.0G 0.00 40.00
Distributions R e e = e s . U —
Account Nuraber Accoung Name Project Account Key Amount Percent
012-5-0408-9500 TECHNOLCGY 40,00 100.00%
69233 involce 2/6/2020 21172020 21142620 2112020 1,508.00 .00 0.00 0.00 1,508.00
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES/MARCH 2020 AP BANK - AP BANK No
fems e - - R PRI L e RSO
tem Descr!ptlan Commodity Units Price Amount Tax Sh%ppmg Dlscount Total
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES/MARCH 2020 NA 0.00 0.00 1,5G8.00 .00 0.6 0.00 1,508.00
Distributions .. e e e e s e e e s e Tt e [,
Account Nurmber Account Name Projact Account Key Ammmt Percent
012-5-0409-9500 TECHNOLOGY 1,508.0C 100.00%
Vendor: 0763 - LAURA MORENO Vandor Total: 181.88
INV0001225 involce 1/22/2020 1/a/2020 2/11/2020 1/3/2020 181.88 000 0.00 .60 181.88
CAT REPORTER TRAVEL AP BANK - AP BANK No
ltems I - I o e e T e e e
{tem Description (.ommodlty Units Price Amount Tax shipping Discount Tutai
CRT REPORTER TRAVEL NA 0.00 0.00 181,88 0,00 0,00 .00 181,88
Distributlons e e F R —— e o e e a1 e
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Amaunt Fercent
012-5-0435-5548 CRT REPORTER TRAVEL REIM 181.88 100.00%
Vendor: 0403 - LAW QFFICE OF JOEL CRUZ RESENDEZ Vendor Total: 850,00
13-10-10953CR lnvoice 2/6/2020 1/29/2020 2/11{2020 1/29/2020 275.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 275,00
CRIMINAL AP BANK - AP BANK No
ltems ... e e e e 2 e e e ot e T R 40 S A et e et e o meom e
ftem i)escﬂptlon Commodlty Units Ptice Amotunt Tax shippmg Dlscount Total
CRIMINAL NA 0.00 0,00 275.00 G.00 0.00 0.00 275.00
pistributions e e e R T S £ AT e eeenie b+t S 72t it
Account Numbar Account Name Pro;ectArcaunt I(ev Amount Percent
01.2-5:-0430-5484 CRT APPT ATTYS-CRIMINAL 275.00 100,00%
1(5-{}8«1106% 1 Inveice 1/31,/2020 1/5/2020 2/11/2020 1/8/2020 575.00 0.00 0.00 .00 575.00
CRIMIMAL ' AP BANK - AP BANK No
{tams e e e [ U e S S
item Dascription Commndlw Unlts Pnce Amount ‘fax  Shipping  Discount Total
. CRIMINAL NA 0.00 0,00 575,00 0.G0" G.Co 0.00 575.00
platributions oo enemee e e s s et s i
Accoint Number Account Name Pra;ect Account Kay Amount Percent
012-5-0435-5484 CRT APPT ATTYS-CRIMINAL 575.00 1_00.00%
Vendor (442 - MEDIMPACT HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS, INC, vendor Total: 10.68
0011436662 invoice 2/4{2020 10/18/2019 2/11/2020 10/18/,2019 10.68 000 0.00 0.00 10,68
INDIGENT MED EXP AP BANK - AP BANK No

2/7/20320 2:47:47 PM
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Payable Reglster '

Packet: APPTDO717 - AJP 2/11/20

fayable fi . payable Type Post Date payable Data Due Date Disco‘unt Date Amotint Tax Shipping Discount Total
Payaile Description Bank Code On Hold
ftems .. .. [ e e a1 4+ o e e i T S — . T
ltem tlescrlpt]cm Cummomty Uniis Prica Amnunt Tax Shlppmg Dlscuunt Tatal_
PROCESSING FEE NA 0.00 0.00 10.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.68
Distributions ... R R e s 4§ o 1 1 T
Actount Number Accnun: Name Projer_t Accaunt Key Ameunt Percant
012-5-0G41-5450 INDIGENT-PHARMACY 10.68 100.00%
Vendor: 0457 - NATHAN FUGATE Vandor Total: 1,725.00
17-08-11143CR Inveice 1/31/2020 1/43/2020 2/11/{2020 1/13/2020 675.00 o.0e 0.00 0,00 675.00-
CRIMINAL AP BAMK- AP BANK No
lterms ..o . e o b e v+ e e e~ v 1 syt \ eveemr e rins [ [T
ftam Descrlptlon Commodity Units Prlce Amount Tax Shlpping i}lscount Total
CRIMINAL A 0.00 0.00 675.00 0,00 0,00 'D.UD §75.00
Bistributlons U . RO v e 4 e e e
Account Number Account Name Project Account l(ey Amount Percent
012-5-0435-5484 CRT APPT ATTYS-CRIMINAL 675.00 100.00%
10-043-11291-CR Involce 2/6/2020 1/29/2020 2/11/2020 1/29/2020 575.00 0.00 0,60 0.00 575.00
CRIMINAL AP BANK - AP BANK No
items . PPN e e e S S e v e e s e [ e v
ltem Dascription Commodity Units Price Amount Tan shlpping Dlscnunt Total
CRIMINAL NA 0.00 0.00 575.00 0.00 .00 £.00 575.00
DISHIIULIONG .. o o eemee o smemames e s S ST et o+ e e e .
Ar.quunt Number Arcount Nama Project Account ey Arnourt Percant
012-5-9435-5484 CRT APPT ATTYS-CRIMINAL 575.00 100.00%
19-08-11353:CR Invoite 2/6/2020 1/29/2020 2/11/2020 1/29/2020 475.00 0.06 .00 0,00 475,00
CRIMINAL AP BANK - AP BANK No
131111 J—— U— [ R R e —— s e e e s
[tern Descripticn Commadity Units Price Amuunt Tax Sh:pping Discount Total
CRIMINAL NA 0.00: 0.00 475,00 0,00 c.00 6,00 47500
DISEIBUHONS o ceoorece s ames s e st — e OO
Accounk Number Account Name Pro]ect Account Key Amount Percent
012-5-0435-5484 CRT APPT ATTYS-CRIMINAL 475.00 100,00%
Vendor: DA74 - NUECES ELEVATOR COMPANY Vendor Total: 380.00
23776 Invoice 1/31/2020 142243020 2/11/2020 1/22/2020 240,00 .00 0,00 0.00 240.00
ELEVATOR MAINT/ CRT H5E AP BANK - AP BANK No
BEBINS oo ee e s revrermm en 4 4 et e e e oA 2 AP e i e v VU
ltem Descrlptmn Cummadlty Units Price Amount Tax Shipp'mg Dlsculmt Total
ELEVATOR MAINT/ CRT HSE NA 0.060 0.00 240,00 .00 0.00 0.00 24000
Distributions e e e e ST e I
, Account Number Account Name Prolect Account Key Amount Percent
012-5-0510-5206 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE EXPENS 24000 100,00%
23777 Invalce 1/31/2020 1/22/2020 /1312020 1/22/2020 140,00 0.00 0.00 0,00 140,00
ELEVATOR MAINT/BLUMBER AP BANK - AP BANK No
tams e e R T S T v e ettt st e 4 8 e b
ltem Dasctiption Commcdlty Unlts Prtce Amount Tax Shtppmg Dlscnunt Total
ELEVATOR MAINT{ELUMBER MNA 0,00 0.00 140.00 0,00 C,00 C.00 140,00
. Distributtons .. [ e et 8 AT T T
Account Numbet Account Name Fm;ect Account Hey Amount Percent
012-5-0510—5206 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE EXPENS 140,00 160.00%
Vendor; 0475 - NUECES RIVER AUTHOR[TY Vendat Total: 258,82
2020 Invoica 2/6/2020 1/27/2020 2/11/2020 1/27/2020 259,82 0.00 0,00 0.00 250,82
Ne

2020 ALLOCATION FOR €OASTAL END REG., AP BANK- AP BANK

2/7/2020 2:47:47 PM
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payable Register

Packet: APPKTOD717 - A/P 2/11/20

Payable # Payahle Type Post Data Payable Date Due Date Discount Pate Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total
Payable Descriptisn Banl Coda “on Hold '
ltams .l — J - U Pt et e
item Dascrlptian Commadity Units Price Amoum: Tan Shlpplng Discount Tatal
2020 ALLOCATION FOR COASTALBEND  NA 0.00 0.00 259,82 0.00 0,00 0.00 252,82
mistributlons e e e e U et
Account Numbey Account Name Pro]ect Accnunt Key Amaun‘: Parcent
(312-5-0409-5070 MISCELLANEOUS 259,82 100.00%
vendor: 0480 - OGAN NETWORKING SOLUTIONS Yendor Total: 6,256.22
310 Invoice 2{712020 /112020 2/11/2020 2/1/2020 4,150.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 £,150.c0
TECHNOLOGY/AN 2020 AP BANK - AP BANK No
[tems e e e —— e s e+ i T e e s b 1
tem Descrlption Commodity Units price Amount Tax Sthpmg Dtscount Total
TECHNOLOGY/IAN 2020 NA c4ao0 .00 4,150.00 .00 60D G.00 4,150.00
‘Bistributions e e U P
Account Nursher Account Name P?UJECt Account I(ey Amount Percent
012-5-0409-9499 TECHNOLGY OGAN CONTRACT 4,150.00 100,00%
3ilL Inveice 2/7/2620 . 2/1/2020 2/11/2020 2/1/2020 57200 0.00 0.00 0,00 672.00
INTERNET EXP/JAN 2020 AP BANK - AP BANK No
[tems e i s e e ———— 1 i o
{tem Destription Commodity n!ts Price Amuunt Tax Shipping Dlscount Tatal
INTERNET EXP/IAN 2020 A 0.00 0,00 672.00 6.00 0,00 0.00 672,00
pistributions . Lo o e st e e i e e e eememite e 8 e e e
Account Number Accaum Name Pro]act Acr.ount %(ey Amount Percent
{ 11';570409-55{}5 INTERNET £EXP 672.00 100.00%
313 Involee 2/7/2020 2/1{2020 2/i1/2020 2/1/2020 1,434,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,434,22
PHONE EXP/IAN 2020 AP BANK - AP BANK No
items e et s e et it i
item Description Commodlty Unlts Prlce Amcunt Tax Shipphng D;scount Tota)
PHONE EXP/3AN 2020 NA . 0.00 0.00 1,434,22 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,434,22
DHstrlbutions e r———————— 1 O
Account Number Account Name Pro;ect Accuunt Key Amcunt Percent
012-5-0409-5500 TELEPHONE 1,434,22 100.06%
Vendor: 0494 - EDRO DE LA GARZA \ . Vendor Total: 800,00
ER. Invoice 1/31/2020 1/22/20:0 2/11/2020 1/22/2020 400,00 0,00 0.00 000 400,00
CRIMINAL AP BANK - AP BANK No
JEEENS s o oo eooaitome e e e £ SRt TS R Lt (—— - e
lem Description Commodity Units Price Amount Tax Shlpplng Dlscount Total
CRIMINAL NA 0.00 0.00 400,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400,00
CDISHIBMAIONS oo mn e e s e e £ e
Account Number Accuunt Name i’m]act Account Kav Amount Percent
012-5-0430-5484 CRT APET ATTYS-CRIMINAL 400,00 100.00%
LD.G, . Involce 1/31/2020 1,#'22[2020 2/41/2020 1/22/2020 40000 0.00 0,00 0,00 400,00
CREM.INAL AP BANK - AP BANK No
{tams [UDUU e eeeren s o e e it e . T e et i e
ltem Deserlpticn Cammodlty Units Price Amtount Tax  Shipping Discnunt Total
CRIMINAL MA .00 0.00 400,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 400,00
Distrlbutions [ — S — R [P ——
Account Number Account Namea Pro;ect Arcount [(ey Amount Percent
012-5-0430-5484 CRT APPT ATTYS-CRIMINAL 400,00 100.00%
Vendor: 0493 - PITNEY BOWES INC Vendor Total; 76,50
3310433984 Involce 1/22/2020 1/3/2020 2/41/2020 i/a/2020 76,50 0.00 .00 Q.00 76.50

COPIER EXP/LATE FUE

2/7/2020 2:47:47 PM

AP BANK - AP BANK

No
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payable Register

Packet: APPKTOO717 - A/P 2/11/20

Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total

P%?yabie # Payable Type post Date payahle Date Due Date Discount Date
Payable Description Bank Code On Hold
{tems [ - Cer s - e e e ————— OSSR SN e
ftam Descrlptlon Commadity Unlts Price Amnunt Tax Shipping Dlscount Tatai
COPIER EXP/LATE FEE A .00 0.00 76,50 0,00 0.0 0.00 7650
Distributions e e e R S 4 e
Account Number Accouitt Name Prolect Account Kev Amaum Percant
012-5-0409-5020) COUNTY POSTAGE/MEFER RENTAL 76.50 100,00%
Vendor: O Mﬁ}ﬁgm Vendor Total! 70.04
INV0001270 Invoica 17262020 1/9/2020 241172020 1/9/2020 3748 0.00 .00 0.00 37.48
REIMBURSEMENT/MEALS AP BANK - AP BANK No
ftems e e e e e RSP EEEEEEE VU
Item Descrlptlon Commodity Units Price Amount Tax Shipping D[scuunt Total
REIMBURSEMENT/IVIEALS NA 0.40 0.00 37.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.48
Distributions - - . e e N .
Account Number Account Name Project Account i(ey Amount Percent
012-5-0435-5543 OUT OF CO TRAVEL 37.48 100.,60%
INYOC01257 Invoica 2/1/2020 1/29/2020  2/11/2020 1/29/2020 32.56 0,00 0.00 0.00 32,56
REIMVBURSEMENT - MEALS AP BANK - AP BAMK No
ams S e e e e e 3 ¢ 2t arp e e et e S e T g T RO
Itam Descrlptlon Commaodlty Linits Price Amnunt Tax Shipping Discount Total
] REIMBURSEMENT - MEALS NA 0.00 0.00 32.56 0.00 0,00 0,00 32,56
Distributlons e e e e e e e s e e e e+ et R e 48
Account Number Account Namea project Account Key Amuua;t Parcant
012-5-0435-5543 QUT OF CO TRAVEL 3256 100.00% kY
vendor: 0530 - RICOH USA, INC, Vendor Total: 4,103.62
103166469 Invoice 1/22/2020 1/7/2020 2/11/2020 1/7/2020 161.96 0,00 0.00 0.00 161.96
COPIER EXP/LANDFILL AP BANK - AP BANK No
ltems e b 45 - e+ 21 ¢ s 3 P e e et v ——— 4 s
ltem Pascription Commodiw Units Price Amount Tax Shrpp%ng Dlscount Total
COPIER EXP/LANDFILL NA 0.00 0.00 16136 0,00 0.00 0.00 161.86
pistributions N oo ST e TS T
Account Numbar Accuunt Nama Proje.-:t Accnunt Kev Amuunt Percem
012-5-0409-5860 COPIERS-LEASING & MAINT EXP 161.96 100.00%
103178690 Invoice 1/22/2020 1/8/2020 27112020 1/8/2020 285,98 0,00 .00 £.00 285,98
COPIER EXP/JUVENILE AP BANK - AP BANK : No
itams [ PR JTP— e R et st i e s
Item Desmpﬂon Commo:sity Units Price Amount Tax Shlpplng Discount Tntal
COPIER EXP/IUVENILE NA 0,40 0,00 285.98 0,00 006 0.00 285.98
DistriBULIONS . e v sraee e et 882 o e S [
Account Number Account Name roject Account Key Amuunt Percent
012-5-0402-5860 COPJERS-LEASING & MAINT EXP 285,98 100.00%
103184193 [nvelce 1/22/2020 1/10/2020 2/11/2020 1/16/202¢ 185,81 0.00 0.00 000 185.81
COPIER EXP/EXTENSION OFFICE AP BANK - AF BANK No
ltems [ R SR et 5 ¢ o e e ermnet o sttt ek 1 e e
ltem Descrlption Ccmmodlty Unﬁs Prlce Amount Tar Shlpping Dlscount Tofal
€OPIER EXP/EXTENSION OFFICE NA 0.00 0,00 185.81 0,06 0.00 0.00 185,81
Distributlens et e R R e 48 b e e [P
. Account Number Acmunt Name ?rnject Account Key Amount Percent
012-5-0409-5860 COPSERS-LEASING & MAINT EXP 185,81 100.00%
103196678 Invoica 1/22/2020 1/15/2020 2/11/2020 1/15/2020 3,469.87 0,00 0.00 0.00 3,469,87
COPIER EXP AP BANK - AP BAMK No

2742020 2:47:47 PM
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Payable Registet Packet:_APPKTDO?ﬂ ~AfP 211720

Payable # Payabla Type Post Date Payable Date Due Dato Biscount Date Amount Tax Shipping BDlscount Total
Payable Descriptlon pank Code On Held
ftems . ... PSR e e e e T 2 T e e e e e s
ttern Description Commodity Unlts Price Armount Tax Shipping Dlscount Total
COPIER EXP NA 0.00 0.00 3,469.8. 0.00 - 0,00 6.00 3,469.87
Plstributions . e e e TR R
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Amount Percent
£12-5-0402-5860 COPIERS-LEASING & MAINT EXP 3,469.87 100.00%
Vendor: 0601 - SQUTH TEXAS PEST CONTROL Vendor Total: 43,00
54533 Iavolee 1/31/2020 1/8/2020 241172020 1/8/2020 48,00 0.0 0,00 000 48.00
MONTHLY BAITING OF STATION AP BANK - AP BANK Mo
ltems . e e . e e = TN NP
ltam Descrlptlon Commuodity Uni{s Prica Amnunt Ta)-: Shlppmg Discaunt Total
PAONTHLY BATTING OF STATION NA 0.00 0.0 48,00 .00 o.00 0,00 48.00
DESEABULIONS oo e e e v oo e oo semri im0 o2 T e e e e
Account Nusnber Account Name Pm]ert Account Kel,' Amaount Parcent
012-5-0510-5832 PEST CONTROL 48,00 100.00%
Vendor: 0641 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Vandor Total: 217,00
NRDD-QCO5458 Invoice 1/22/2020 1/6/2020 2/11/72020 1/6/2020 177.00 0400 0.00 0.00 17700
PROFESS!ONAL SERVICES/MARIA BUENRO.. AP BANK - AP BANK No
ftems . e e e et e [T [ UERNNIES e e e
e Description Cﬂmmodity Units Prlce Amuunt Tax Sl-upnlng D|scuunt Tota1
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES/MARIA BUEN NA .00 0.0¢ 177.00 G.0D 0.00 0.00 177.00
Distributlons e e WO J R — oo sarens Aamirem e e
Account Number Account Name Pra]ect Account Key Amount Percant
012-5-0409-5400 PROFESSIONAL FEES - LEGAL i77.60 100,00%
NRDD-GO05507 lavoice 1/22/2020 1/6/2020 2/11/2020 1/6/2020 40,060 0,00 0.00 0,00 40,00
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES/IOSE PEREZ AP BANK- AP BANK No
TEBITIS © o ioe 42 envmarm et £ 106 o s S R T I e a1 e b1 et e
ltem Descrlptlon Commndsty Linits price Amount Tax Sh:ppmg Dlsccmnt Total
. FROFESSIONALSERVICES/}OSE PEREZ NA 0.00 0.00 40,00 0.00 G.00 0.00 40,00
Distributions e [
Account Number Accaunt Name Pro]ect Atcount pr Amount Peycent
012-5-0409-5400 PROFESSIONAL FEES - LEGAL 40,00 100,00%
Vendor: 0671 - THE GEQ GROUP NG, Vandor Totalt 7,593.61
253191 206BC - {nvolce 2f11/2020 /272020 2/11/2020 1/2{2020 4,675.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 4,675.00
PRISONERS HOUSINGI12/1—33/19 AP BANK - AP BANK No
fams e - PR S e = 4ot et 3 13 8 T e et e m
Jtam Description Carptrodity Unlts Pnce Amoum Tax Shippzng Duscount ‘Total
PRISONERS HOUSING/12/1~31fi9 NA 0.00 0.00 4,675.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 4,675.00
DISEHBULONS oo o or o o oo e 240 Sovm e e et s s e e ’
Account Mumber Account Name ' Pro;ec': Ancount Hey Amount Percent
0172-5-0512-5130 PRISONER'S BOARD 4,675.00 1006.00%
253191230BC [nvolce 2/11/2020 1122020 2/14/2020 1/2/2020 2,918.61 0.00 .06 0.00 2,918.61
PRISONERS MEALS AP BANK - AP BANK i No
ltams .o e e e e e T L s e+ e v [T
ltem Descrlption Cammedlty Unlts Price Ameaunt Tax Siuppmg D%scount Total
PRISOMERS MEALS NA 0.00 0,00 2,653,20 0,00 0.00 0.00 2,653,20
pistrlbutions .. - e - vt e e e s e U [ o et it
Account Number Account Name Prclect Account Kev Amount Percent
. 01‘2n5-_0512~513_0 PRISONER'S BOARD 2,653.20¢ 100.,00%

2[7/2020 2:47;47 PM
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Payable Regliter

pagket: APPKTO0717 - A/P 4/11/20

Payaﬁle # payebie Type Post Date payabla Date Due Date Discount Date Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total
Payable Dascrlption Rank Coda On Hold
Items e e e s . . e i ez e T T T [
ltem Descrlptlon Commodity Units P’rice Amount Tax Shlpping Discuunt Totat
PRiSONERS LINEN ~ NA 0.00 0.00 265,41 0.00 0.00 0.00 265.41
Distributions AU e e e R e e e e
Account Numher Account Name oroject Account Key Amount Percent
12-5—()512 -5137 JAILLINENS 265.41 100,00%
Vendar: 0705 - TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC Vendor Totai 6,525,95
025-285576 Invoice 2/4/2020 1/22{2020  2f11/2020 1/2:2/2020 6,525.95 0.00 0,00 0.00 6,525.95
TRAINING W/PAYROLL AP BANK - AP BANK No
ltems ... . . e et s e S PP —— et e e e
Itemn Descrlption Commodity Units Price Amount Tan Shlpplng D]scount Total
TRAINING W/PAYROLL NA 0,00 0.00 §,525.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,525.85
pistbutions - - e e+ s s [ PP
Account Number Account Name Pro;ect Account 1{5\1 Arnount Parcent
012-5-0409-3500 TECHNCLOGY §,525,95 100.00%
Vendar: £733 - WEBB COUNTY MEDICAL EXAMINER Vendo? Totalt 3,400.00
M,E, 19-1104 nvolce 1/22/2020  1/6/2020 2/11/2020 1/6/2020 1,700.00 0.00 000 0,00 1,700.00
AUTOPSY/IQSEPH N. CANTU AP BANIK - AP BANK No
TGRS oo oo s e 1 o m SR e e e ROV
fterp Description Commudiw Unlts Prlce Amuunt Tax Shippmg Discount Total
AUTOPSY/IOSEPH N. CANTU NA 0.00 0,00 1,700,006 Q.00 0.00 0.00 1,700,060
Distributlons T e 2 oo AR AT R 1 AT S
Account Number Accauni' Name Project Account Kay Amount Percant
(12-5-0409-5451 AUTOPSY 1,700.00 100.00%
M.E. 18-1114 involce 2/7/2020 1/21/2020 2/11/2020 1/21/2020 1,700.00 0,00 0.00 0.0¢ 1,700,00
AUTOPRSY AP BANK- AP BANK Mo
TEBITIS  vcomoreecmnrior e 1o oo memmmmemrmremimma e = s et e A A T e e e me oA
ltem Bescrlptlon Commodity Units Price Amount Tax thpping Dzscount Total
AUTOPSY MA 0.00 0.00 1,700,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,700,00
 Distributions - . S sttt ok e Shn o
Account Number Account Nare Pru]act Accoun! Key Amount Percent
012-5-0408-5451 AUTOPSY 4,700,00 - 100.00%
S i .
Vendor: 0742 - XERQX CORPORATION Vendor Totaks 85,78
099105843 Involce 1/22/2020  1/1/2020 3/11/2020 1/1/2020 85.78 0.00 0.00 4,00 85,78
COPIER ESP/HR AP BANK - AR BANK No
ltems vty r PPP— ettt Tn bt S e ot e oy R e 14 8RR T M e . R
1tem Description {.‘ummadnw Unlts price - Amount Tax  Shipping Dlscoant Total
COPIER ESP/HR NA 0.00 0,00 85.78 0,00 0.00 0.00 85,78
Distributlons e e e bbb 2 e e ese et e 4 [
'Accoun'i Number Account Name Pro;act Account Key Amnunt Percent
012-5-0409-5860 COPIERS-LEASING & MAINT EXP 85,78 100.00%

Ulsromially TGS

2/7/2020 2:47:47 PM
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payable Register

Type Count Gross
mwolce 108 64,584.25
Grand Total! 64,584.25

Payable Summary

Tax Shipplng Discount
" oo 0.00 0.00
0.00 0,00 0.00

packet: APPKTO0717 - AfP 2/11/20

Total Manual Payment Ralance
£4,584.25 0,00 64,584.25
56,584.25 0.00 64,584.25

e T Ty,

2/7/2020 234747 M
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Payable Registey

packet: APPKTO0717 - AfP 2/11/20

Account Summary

Account Name

012-5-0408-5020
012-5-0409-3400

e &M e L

PROFESSIONAL FEES - LEGAL

012-5-0409-5451, AUTOPSY
012-5-0409-5500 TELEPHONE
012-5-0409-5505 INTERMET EXP

RIDDING & NOTICES
COPIERS-LEASING & MAINT EXP

012-5-0409-5600

LEE oo i S il AR

012-5-G409-5860

o2 S Sah e LAl el

012-5-0409-9070 MISCELLANECUS
012-5-0409-9499 TECHNOLGY CGAN CONTRACT
012-5-0408-9500 TECHNOLOGY

£ At

CRT APPT ATTYS-CRIMINAL
CRY APPF ATTYS-CRIMINAL

(12-5-0430-5484

M Lo ey DT 2 L

01.2-5-0435-5484

Ml oyt 1L

012-5-0435-5543 QUT OF €O TRAVEL
012-5-0435-5548 CRT REPORTER TRAVEL REIM
012-5-0510-5136 UNIFORMS

Vo fnd b i

012-5-05 05200
01.2-5-0510-5206

pEE T2t i v St e

3L0OG, MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

012-5-0510-5832 PEST CONTROL
012-5-0512-5130 PRISONER'S BOARD
012-5-0512-5135 SUPPLIES - OTHER
012-5-05312-5137 JALL LENENS
012-5-0550:5515 . RADHO MAINT B REPAIRS
012-5-0553-5515 RADIO MAINT & REPAIRS
0712-5-0555-5515 RADID MAINT & REPAIRS
012.5-0560-5135 OTHER SUPPLIES

Ml andnid b e

MISCELLANEQUS
INDIGENT-PHARMACY

012-5-0560-2070

Ul O I

0142-5-0641-5450

012-5-0630-5007 BOOKS
012-5-0650-5003 MAGAZIKES
Account e Mame . oo
013-5-0033-5135 MINGR SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
013-5-0033-5156 UNIFORMS

e Name e —

UNIFORMS

101-5-0653-5138 OPERATING SUPPLIES

PROF. FEES - ENGINEERING
MISCELLANEOUS

104-5-0053-5420

A AZS T WAIAT] PO

101-5-0053-9070

2/7/2020 2:47:47 PM

COUNTY POSTAGE/METER RENTAL

ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE EXPENSE

_Amount
76.50
217,00
5,620.00
1,434.22
572.00
1,417.20
4,189.40
419,07
4,150,00
29,725.87
1,075.00
3,450.00
70.0%
131,88
10272
225.40
320,00
48,00
7,328.20
55.40
2654
62,50
62.50
62.50
79.40
40,00
10.68
13186
12.76

Total: TTTTT52,54546

.Amount.
392.47

459.80
TTTTagaT

_Amount
206,12
136,64
648.74
15502

TTTTA852

Total!
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Line Item 4

February 11, 2020

County Auditor’s Fmancrat Report

Month ending January 31, 2020 B
Commissioners’ Court Meetmg Hetd on Tuesday, February 11 2020

The Honorable Commrssroners Court

The Honorable Eric Ramos gt; e _.V'County Judge

The Honorable Gloria Garza - Commyjissioner, Precmct #1
The Honorable Rolando’ Gutrerrez - Commissioner; Précinct #2
The Honorable Armando Olrvarez vComm1ssroner, Precinct #3

The Honorable Ernesto erhams Jr 3‘ 1Comm1ssroner Precmct #4

In accordance with V.I.C. A Loca[ Government Code Sectrons 111 091, 114.024 and
114.025, the following 1s my fmancral report for the month of January 2020,

For information purposes, please note the foliowrng 1n the report

Revenues:

$ 25,396.27 (DIrect Deposrt) was recewed for Drstract Sales & Use Tax Allocations for
January 2020 and was deposited to 31 4 0000 4035(Health Use Sales Tax Fund).

For comparison purposes only:"

Deposit for November: . $28,616.68
Deposit for Octeber: . -~ $24,015.67
Deposit for September:ﬂ CY $22,668,15

Deposrt for September:_ TR . | $23‘,0,43§.'89

For Information Purposes:

e New Employees

Alberto Gonzalez (Constable Pct#4 ) " " Hired on 01/21/2020
Niko | Munoz (Jailer) e . Hired on 01/23/2020
Amber Duarte (PIT JP#Z) : .. Hiredon 01/17/2020.




« Resigned/Other/Terminated Employees

Phlﬂlp Morones (Auditor’s off1ce)
Edwin Montel (R&B) . o
Roy Carrera (Sheriff’s Offlce)
Jose Lemus Jr, (Dispatcher) -

s Deceased Employees . |

Monthly Report prOVIded to you If you_sh_ould, have any qu_eshons, please feel free to

contact me.

Thank you,

August Patroelj (Brooks C:oun‘ty Au_'c;firtlor)"_‘ L

Resigned on 01/23/2020
Resigned on 01/16/2020
Resigned on 01/31/2020

- Resigned on 01/04/2020




BROOKS COUNTY TAX OFFICE

MOTOR VEHICLE MONTHLY REPORT

__January-20

County Commission $ 3 -

Vendor County Commission | $ 1.001 % 1.00
P & H Cnty Mailin $ 80501 % 80.50
P&HTmptF $ 90.251 % 90.286
P & H Walkin 3 1087901 % 1,087.90
P & H Cnty TXO $ 1.751 % 1.75
Special County Commission | § 0501 % 0.50
County Moblty Fee 3 - $ -

Delinguent Transfer County | 3 375.00 | % 375.00
Delinquent Transfer $ 70001 % 70.00
Duplicate Receipt $ 2001 % 2.00
Miscellanous Fees b - $ -

Replacement Fee $6 $ $ 47.50
Transfer of Registration 3 $ 37.50

$

ryF

Optional R&B Fee

4,360.00

R

26,060.25

Registration Refund

d

TITLES

12/30/2019
1/2/20 - 1/3/20
1/6/20 - 1/10/20
1/13/20 - 1117/20
1/20/20 - 1/24/20
1/27/20 - 1/31/20

15.00
30.00
140.00
90.00
55.00
80.00

1 o 7 2 €6 5

Wles 0 5 0 2
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Brooks County Road & Bridge
January 2020 Monthly Report

COUNTY ROAD SIGNS — OUR RESIDENTS NEED TO BE AWARE OF THE DANGER THAT IS
BEING CAUSED BY SIGNS THAT ARE GETTING KNOCKED DOWN ON PURPOSE IN THE
COUNTY ROADS. SIGNS THAT WERE KNOCKED DOWN - CHILDREN CROSSING ON

CO. RD. 204, WATCH FOR CHILDREN ON CO. RD. 401. DAMAGED POLES, ALL KNOCKED
DOWN BY VEHICLES. DAMAGED SIGNS - STOP SIGNS ON CO. RDS., 404, 405 & 201.
STRAIGHTENED POLES ON STOP SIGN ON CO. RD. 224, ARROW SIGN ON CO. RD. 110
AND CURVE SIGN ON CO. RD. 406. WEIGHT LIMIT SIGN THAT HAD BEEN KNOCKED

ON CO. RD. 401 WAS REINSTALLED.

Trees were trimmed for traffic visibility on Co. Rds. 225 & 212. Sign markers and yellow
reflectors were replaced on curve of Co. Rd. 110. Markers & reflectors were installed
on Co. Rds, 224, 212 & 110.

Dirt Deliveries — Olivarez, 233 Mc Pena, 6 yards, Eliza Gonzales, 1004 E. Bowie, 6 yards,
Milo Ortiz, 1420 Co. Rd. 203, 6 yards, Rosende Garcia Jr., Co. Rd. 222 & 222A, 6 yards,
Pascual Villa, 2228 W. Hwy. 285, 6 yards, Rosario Saenz, 112, E. Community Rd.,,

6 yards, Ana Lisa Belmares, 1724 Co. Rd. 401, 6 yards, Delma Garza, 603 W. Edwards,

3 yards, Maria Castillo, 2537 Co. Rd. 301, 6 yards, Ramiro Longoria, 200 Co. Rd. 213,

6 vards, Efrain Garcia, 503 W. Noble, 6 yards, Ram Longoria, 200 Co. Rd. 213A, 6 yards,
Olivarez, 229 Mc Pena 6 yards & 231 Mc Pena, 6 yards, Maria Castillo, 2537 Co. Rd. 301,
6 yards, Mario Montalvo, 2601 Co. Rd. 303, 6 yards, Felipe Hernandez, 1010 E. Bowie,

6 yards, Elizandro Vargas, 1116 Duarte St., 6 yards. '

Brush Crew — Brush was picked up on Co. Rds. 110, 402, 303, 302, 301, 300, 300A, 303A,
405, 401, 404, 403, 105, 100, 101, 103, 102, 201A, 202, 201, 203, 204, 200, 207, 205A,
208, 229, 230, 2304, 232, 231, 228,227, 225 220,221,222, 22247, 223, 223A, 224,219,
217, 215, 214, 213, 212, 210, 210A, 211, 209, F.M. 2191, 1418, 754, East and West
Highway 285 & cemetery. 1 backhoe/operator, 3 trucks/brush trailers/drivers.

Shredding — Co. Crew worked 4 days in Encino, Rachal, La Mesa & Tacubaya area.
2 Bat/Wing Shredders/operators, 2 tractors/operators. Weed eating was done on
Co. Rd. signs and culverts, 1 truck/driver & weed eater.

Road Blading & Level up - County roads 408, 409, 111, 212, 213, 214, 215, 232, 229, 226,
230A. Roads were bladed & leveled. Caliche was used on roads to make even. 1 motor
grader/operator, 2 dump trucks/drivers, 1 roller/operator, 1 water truck/driver,




patching — Co. Rds. 202, 103, 101, 220, 225, 110. 2 men sometimes 4 men,
1 or 2 trucks/utility trailers & Cold mix.

Tree Trimming — Trimmed trees on Co. Rds. 110 & 407, 2 men, 1 truck, pole saws,
chain saws, snake leggings.

Mowing & Weed eating - Cemetery, Lopez Park, Show Barn, Arena, Ditches on
Travis Road, County Warehouse, 2 men, truck/utility trailer, riding mowers and
weed eaters.

Bees — Hector Trevino, 212 Co. Rd. 300, bees on wall and under roof, Angie Arredondo,
1407 Co. Rd. 205, no bees found. Alicia Ramirez, 711 N. 1418, bees on a tree.
Arnold Mireles, 133 Co. Rd. 201 A, hees under steps.

County Mechanics — A new hydraulic hose was installed on unit #46. Repaired a tire

on unit #45. Tires were removed from unit #53 on rear axle to check brakes. New drums
and brake shoes were replaced. rFuel pump and fuel filter were replaced on unit #18.
Starter on unit #31 was repaired and reinstalled. Brake chamber on right rear axle

was replaced on unit #52. Service calls were made to La Parrita, Ranchito, Encino, or
wherever the men were working.

Assisted Sheriff's Dept. - Replaced rotors and brake pads on unit #205. 0il & filter change,
on units #209, #23 and #203.

Assisted Landfill Dept. — A new tire was installed on unit #10.

2 Mechanics and Service trucks.

Animal Control - 500 Block Negri— 1 dog, 9 puppies, Prissy Salinas, 2244 F.M, 2191, 1 dog.
Animal Traps - Yolanda Maldonado, Co. Rd. 201, Agueda Fonseca, 365 Co. Rd. 304, Encino,
Stephanie Villarreal, 403 Co. Rd. 304, Encino, Nora Salinas, 2521 Co. Rd. 402,

Kelly Lawson, 719 N. F.M. 1418.




OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION

TEXAS JUDICIAL COUNCIL

OFFICIAL, TUSTICE OF THE PEACE MONTHLY REPORT
JANUARY, 2020

Check if new
Judge/ Clerk
ot Precinct:

[USTICE OF THE PEACE: ADELA QUINTANILLA
COUNTY: BROOKS

PRECINCT: [ PLACE:

COURT CLERK: MELISSA CISNEROS
ADDRESS OF COURT: 408 W. TRAVIS 5T,
CITY: FALFURRIAS, TEXAS 78355

THE ATTACHED REPORT IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REFLECTION OF THE
RECORDS OF THIS COURT.

PREPARED BY: MELISSA CISNEROS

DATE: February 4, 2020

PHONE; 361-667-3301
IN HOUSE EXT. 116 /206

FAX: 512-895-9683




OFFICIAL JUSTICE OF THE PEACE REPORT

CRIMINAL CASES

CIVIL CASES

Brooks County Traffic & Non Traffic

New Cases Filed: 48_

TX HWY PATROL 25
TX CV.E 1
CONSTABLE DEPT. 0
SHERIFF’S OFFICE 22
PARKS & WILDLIEE 0

bt

Dispositions Prior To Trial: 62
No. Of Complains to see Judge: 17
Deposit Forfeited 0

Fined ( Before Trial only):

Cases Dismissed: _ 0

Dispositions At Trial: _0

Trial by Judge- Guilty
- Not Guilty _0

Dismissed At Trial: 0
Dismissed: 1

After Driver Safety Course: 7
After Deferred Disposition: 6_

After Proof of Financial Resp: &

Small Claims | 0
Force Enlry Detainer 0
EVICTIONS 0

e

License Suspension Hearings Held: 0
Peace Bond Hearings Held: 0

Felony Complaints: 0

Arrest Warrants Issued: 1

Class C. Misdemeanors only: _

Felonies and Clags A and B Misdem: O

Emergency Mental Health Hearings Held: 0

Magistration: _8

Juvenile Activity: 0

Inquest Conducted: 0

Total Revenue Collected $12.786.03




OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION

TEXAS JUDICIAL COUNCIL

OFFICIAL, JUSTICE OF THE PEACE MONTHLY REPORT
JANUARY 2020 i

Check if new
Judge/ Clerk
Or Precinct: _ ,

RO

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: ORALIAV. MORALES
COUNTY: BROOKS

PRECINCT: 2 PLACE: 3 & 4
COURT CLERK: JULISSA DE LEON

ADDRESS OF COURT; 408 W, TRAVIS 5T, STE. 120
CITY: FALFURRIAS, TEXAS 78355

THE ATTACHED REPORT IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REFLECTION OF THE RECORDS OF THIS COURT,

DATE; February 3, 2020

PHONE; 361-667-3302
IN HOUSE EXT. 108/112

FAX: 512-855-9683

PREPARED BY: JULISSA DE LEON




OEFICIAL JUSTICE OF THE PEACE REPORT

CRIMINAL CASES CIVIL CASES

Brooks County Traffic & Non Traffic

New Cases Filed:

TX HWY PATROL 34 Small Claims _ _3_

THCV.E 23 Force Entry Detainer _ 0
CONSTABLE DEPT. 0 EVICTIONS 1

SHERIFF'S OFFICE 326

PARKS & WILDLIFE 2 .

Dispositions Prior To Trial: _297 License Suspension Hearings Held: 0

No, Of Complains to see Judge: 0 Peace Bond Hearings Hald: 0

Deposit Forfeited 0 Felony Complaints: @
fined {Before Trial only): _ 0 Arrest Warrants issued: 0,
Cases Dismissed: 0 Class C. Misdemeanors only:
Dispositions at Triait _0_ Felonies and Ciass A and B Misdem: __,
Triat by Judge- Gullty O
- Mot Guilky _ O Fmergency Mental Health Hearings Held: 0
Dismissed At Trial: 8 Magistration: 7
Dismissed: 0 Juvenite Activity: 0
Aftar Driver Safety Course: 42, Inquest Conducted: 0

After Deferrad Disposition: 62

After Proof of Financial Resp: @ Total Revenue Collected $116,793.12




OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION

TEXAS JUDICIAL COUNCIL

OFFICIAL, JUSTICE OF THE PEACE MONTHLY REPORT
JANUARY 2020

Check if new
Tudge/ Clerk
or Precinet:

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: NORA SALINAS
COUNTY: BROOKS

PRECINCT: 3 PLACE: 1

COURT CLERK: VANESSA ALANIZ
ADDRESS OF COURT: 408 W. TRAVIS ST, STE., 108
CITY: FALFURRIAS, TEXAS 78355

THE ATTACHED REPORT IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REFLECTION OF THE
RECORDS OF THIS COURT.

PREPARED BY: VANESSA ALANIZ

DATE: FEBRUARY 3, 2020

PHONE; 361-667-3303
IN HOUSE EXT. 209 / 105

FAX: 512-895-9683




OFFICIAL JUSTICE OF THE PEACE REPORT
CRIMINAL CASES CIVIL CASES

Brooks County Traffic & Non Traffic

New Cases Filed: 280 _(According to OCA report 490)

TX HWY PATROL 143
TX C.V.E 50
CONSTABLE DEPT. 0
SHERIFF’S OFFICE 107
PARKS & WILDLIFE 2

It

Dispositions Prior To Trial: 154
No. Of Complaints to see Jadge: 38

Deposit Forfeited____0

Fined ( Before Trial only): _0

Dismissed by Prosecution: __0

Dispositions At Trial: _0

Trial by Judge- Guilty
- Not Guiity __0

Dismissed At Trial: __
Dismissed Other: 4,

After Driver Safety Course: §
After Deferred Disposition: 32,

After Proof of Financial Resp: 4

Small Claims 1]
Force Entry Detainer __0

EVICTIONS 0
Debt Claims 0
Truant Conduct 0

[ ]

I icense Suspension Hearings Held: 0

" Peace Bond Hearings Held: 0

Destruction Orders: 0

Arrest Warrants Issued: 3
Alcohol Warrants Issued: 8

Class C. Misdemeanors only: ___

Felonies and Class A and B Misdem: __

Emergency Mental Health Complaints: 1
Emergency Mental Health Hearing Held: 0

Magisirates: _9

Juvenile Activity: 0

Inquests Conducted: §
Community Service Orders: 0

Total Revenue Collected $ 54,225.37




CourtView Production 3.24.02 - CourtView Justice Solutions Page 1 of L

CourtView Justice Solutions Brooka TX JP3

End Of Period Waintenance

Gashhook  Brooks JP3 Gashbook | Gomments [END OF MONTH JANUARY 2020 | ;
ode :
StartDate  01/02/2020 09:21:36 AM M
End Date  01/34/2020 03:50:21 PM - T T o
bishursemenis
: Account Payee Name Bisbursed Amount
: Arrest Fee 12-4-0005-4800 Brooks CGounty Treasurer 410,00
Arrest Fee State 87-4.0000-4601 Brooks Gounty Treastrer 660,00
Consolidated Grt Cost 87-4-0000-4604 Brooks County Treasurer 8927.1¢
County Jury Fine 12-4-4626 Brooks County Treasurer 1.50
) County Truancy Fine 12-4-4634 Brooks Gounty Treasurer 75.00
Court House Security 15-4-0000-4339 Brooks County Treasurer 630.00
Delinquent Goliections 38-4-0000-4351 Brogks Gounty Treasuret 3518.68
Driver Safety Course 12-4-0005-4334 Brooks County Treasurer 40.00
Eaillure to Appear Omni 87-4-0000-4617 Brooks County Treasuret © 010,00
Fines/General Fund 12-4-0005-4334 Brooks Gounty Treasurer 29897.55
indigent Defense 87-4-0000-4628 Brooks Gounfy Treasurer ’ 428.00
interest Barned 12-4-0005-4860 Brooks County Treasurer 40,59
Jat Grt Bldg Security fee 15-4-0000-4308 Brooks County Treasurer 239.80
Jud Support Griminal Fees 87.4-0000-4625 Brooks Gounty Treasurer ~ 128400
Jury Reimbursement 87-4.0000-4626 Broaoks Gounty Treasliver 796.00
Justice Court Tech 29-4-0000-4345 Brooks Gounty Treasurer 856.00
Moving Viofation 87-4-0000-4533 Brooks Gounty Treasurer 1210
Subtitle CISt Traf fine 87-4-0000-4616 Brooks County Treasurer 4243.90
Texas Parks and Wikdlife Parks & Wildlife 155.55
Time Pymt Feo 87-4-0000-4612 . Brooks County Treasurer 2085.00
Traffic Fees 87-4-0000-4613 Brooks County Treasurer 399.00
Truancy Prevention fes §7-4-0000-4634 Brooks County Treasurer 398.00
Disbursed Total 54225.37

Gopyright @ 2020 Courlview Justice Solutions, Inc., an aquivant comparny

: ht‘tps:/fbroolcstx.couﬂ;view.com/crtv/app?service=externa§fFMuCrtw717 IMaint&CASHBO...  2/3/2020




BANK RECONCILIATION

FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2020

NORA SALINAS
ACCOUNT NUMBER- 405221

RECONCILED BY: VANESSA ALANIZ

AUDITED BY:
| BANK LEDGER
BALANCE $ 48,967.27 BALANCE $50,022.56
Outstanding Debits Debits for the Month
Checks $ - Checks
CK#1186 OVERPAYMENT $ 22.00 CK#1250 Brooks Counly Trassures $ 50,022.56
CK#1190 OVERPAYMENT 5 14.00 CKit1260 GVERPAYMENT $ 401.84
CK#1203 OVERPAYMENT $ 27.00 CK#1261 OVERPAYMENT $ 248.00
CK#1218 OVERPAYMENT $ 25.00 GK#1262 GVERPAYMENT $ 130,00
CIG#1219 OVERPAYMENT $ 45.00
G228 OVERPAYMENT $ 10.00
Ci#240 GVERPAYMENT $ 20.00
CKU1256 OVERPAYMENT $ 27.00
CK#1257 OVERPAYMENT $ 27.00
CKH1261 OVERPAYMENT $ 248,00
CICH#1262 OVERPAYMENT $ 130.00
$ -
Outstanding Credits ] $ -
‘ Credits for the Month
Deposits $ - Depaosits $9,914.03
‘ DEPOSIT EXTRA $0.00
CREDIT CARD $39,014.49
Gredit Card-Transit $ 6,036.10 CREDIT CARD-TRANSIT $6,036.10
Credit Card-Transit $ - CREDIT CARD-TRANSIT $0.00
EZNET CHARGE BACK $ {(561.00) Interest $40.59
ADJUSTED BALANGCE $ 54,225.37 ADJUSTED BALANGE $54,225.37




OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION
TEXAS JUDICTAL COUNCIL
OFFICIAL, TUSTICE OF THE PEACE MONTHLY REPORT

Check if new
Judge/ Clerlc
or Precinct:

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE: ROLANDO GARZA
COUNTY: BROOKS

PRECINCT: 4 PLACE: 8/9

COURT CLERK: MELISSA CISNEROS
ADDRESS OF COURT: 408 W TRAVIS ST.
CITY: FALFURRIAS, TEXAS 78355

THE ATTACHED REPORT IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REFLECTION OF THE
RECORDS OF THIS COURT.

PREPARED BY: MELISSA CISNEROS

DATE: FEBRUARY 4, 2020

PHONE: 361-667-3304

FAX: 512-895-9683




OFFICIAL JUSTICE OF THE PEACE REPORT
For the month ending January, 2020

CRIMINAL CASES

CIVIL CASES

Bracks County Traffic, Non Traffic, Sall Claims, Force Entry Detainer & Evictions

Misdemeanor Suits

New Cases Filed: 35 (DPS 16/ SHBRIFF (traffic) — 0/CON

— 0/ PARKS & WILDLIFE - 0)
Dispositioned: 29

Dispositions Prior To Trial: 0

No. of Complains to~ see Judge: 11
Deposit Forfeited: 0

TFined (Before Trial only):0

Cases Dismissed: 0

Dispositions at Trial: 0

Trial by Judge- Guilty:
- Not Guilty:

Dismissed at Trial: 0

After Driver Safety Course: 3
After Deferred Disposition: 1
After Proof of Financial Resp.: 0
After Proof of Driver’s Liceﬁse: 0
lCommunity Service: 0

Cases Appealed: 0

Juvenile Activity: 4 magistrations

STABLE — 0/ CVE — 19/ SHERIFF




Parent Contributing to Non-Attendance: 0
Jury Trial: O

License Suspension Hearings Held: 0
Occupational Driver License Hearing: 0
Peace Bond Hearings Held: 0

Civil Hearings: 0

Magistrations: 8

Inquest Conducted: 4

Felony Complaints: 0

Atrrest Warrants Issued: 0

Class C. Misdemeanors only: 0

Feionies and Class A and B Misdem.: 0
Bmergency Mental Health Hearings Held: 0
M.HM.R. Warrants: 0

Pre-Trial/Small Claims: 0

Evictions: 0

Show Cause Hearings: 0

Stolen Property Hearing: 0

Pre-Trial/ Bench Trial w/County Attorney: 0

Total Revenue Collected $9,323.14
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Brooks County Landfill
Monthly Report
January 2020

QuickBooks Sales:
(Rural Garbage Collections)
*Sanare Sules:

(On-Site Waste Disposal)
Toial Amount Collected.

Encing Area

Listed Pick-Ups: 80
No Pick-Ups: 11

~ Active Pick-Ups: 69

La Parrita Area:
Listed Pick-Ups: 109
No Pick-Ups: 11
Active Pick-Ups: 98

Ranchito Road Area:
Listed Pick-Ups: 56
No Pick-Ups: 20
Active Pick-Ups: 36

Los Olmos Area:
Listed Pick-Ups: 49
No Pick-Ups: 14
Active Pick-ups: 33

Total Active-Pick-ups:238

$10,760.00

45,323,060
$16,083.00

01/01/2020 — 1/31/2020 Projected Revenue! 3,940.00
1/01/2019 - 1/31/2020 Actual Revenue: $16,083 .00

Varianee: +812,143.00

Budgeted Plek-Ups: 417

Budgeted Projected Monthly Revenue 38,340




Brooks County Landfill

PROFIT AND L.OSS
January 2020

- -

TOTAL.

income
Sales 5,980.00
Unappiied Cash Paymﬂ hinggme 4,780.00

glaL __,-#__L__.-ﬂ_.-‘_v__f»__,,m.__m,.,.._ﬁ.._-f.,._,_,_rw___ﬁ__-ﬁ_____,___,_u-_ ._,ﬂ.$§6_§6_6.60

“Total inoome
~§10,760.00

_éﬁaﬁ_ﬁ_ﬁdﬁ?_...,~_._.,.4.-_...%‘..._..,..__.___.,.u,m.._.,,.._-.,4..__...4_.%.k._.,ﬁ..,.,..,”.,._Ww___u."_..vM__.,g___‘.m,..v._.__f.....__ﬁ -

Expenses

“Total Expense

_Nﬁﬁgﬂ?ﬁﬁ.rﬁb_dME._ﬁ__mg..._u,‘..._..,,-._W_.._._m._..A.__W.,._..._-._._..g..,_,_u__“..-__.W..,A..A‘-w_,M.._Wu__...ﬁ__..._.,# _— “_&?.—16,'}66{—15

T INGEHE __ $1076000

Cash Basis Thursday, Febriary 6, 2020 03:35 PM GMT-06:0C 11

.,__...,..m__,.,,.._._..._.....»..._.........h._._.h.-_..,.,._.__,w--.__.....«,.__..“........... PR




2/712020

Custom Reporis:

Brooks County
Landfill Monthly
Square 1/01/2020 -
13172020 v

Ak e e e e e T RS T ey e

17400 am — 7:00 om

Square Dashiuard

AL

‘ Edit J Croate New Repott

AP B b LT vyt et e AT AR T e

604$8.81 $5,323.00$5,523.00

gALES AVG. GROSS — GROSS SALES TOTAL COLLECTED

SALE

Sales Sumimary

11131

v ls..\v..ttan—nnn\'—-«‘r—--'---rm#id-“-ﬂ-kI\!«v\h"-‘t-'-\m---‘AA

Gross Sales 45 323.00

Returns $0.00

Discounts & Comps $0.00

et iAo e 14 b e e T

Net Sales 45, 323.00

Tax $0.00

Tips $0.00

e araca e RTINSt T J

Gitt Card Saies $0.00

Total $5,323.00

BT TR, wmidashboard/salesiraports/builderfd

roak5~counly—landﬁll—monthly—square«'l-01»2020-1u31~202{}




Square Dashboard

2/712070
1781

e

Total Collected

Cash

Card

Gift Card

Other

Fees

enldnahhoardisales!

5,

323.00

$3,081.00

$4,042.00

$0,00

$1,190.0C

($31.29)

$5,291.71

raporislbuilderlbmoks—counly—iandﬂl'ummomhly—squara-1 04202

01312020
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Brooks County Landfill
Monthly Eeport
December 2019

QuickBooks Sales:
(Rural Garbage Collections)
*Square Sales:

(On-Site Wasle Disposal)
Total Amount Collected:

Encino Area

Listed Pick-Ups: 80
No Pick-Ups: 29
Active Pick-Ups: 31

La Parrifa Areg:
Listed Pick-Ups: 115
No Pick-Ups: 39
Active Pick-Ups: 76

Ranchito Road Areq:
Listed Pick-Ups: 58
No Pick-Ups: 14
Active Pick-Ups: 44

Los Olmos Aren:,
Listed Pick-Ups: 50
No Pick-Ups: 5
Active Pickups: 43

Total Active-Pick-ups:87

$5,560.00

$2,396.00
$7,956.00

12/01/2019 — 12/31/2019 Projected Revenue: 3, 940,00
12/01/2019 - 12/3/2019 detual Revenue! §7.956.00

Variance: +54,016.00

Budgeted Pick-Ups:417

Budgeted Projected Monthly Revenue $8,340




Brooks County Landfill

/ PROFIT AND LOSS
Dacember 2018

TOTAL

Income
Sales 5,740.00
Unapplied Cash Payment Income -180.00
_%{é]_ﬁﬁé__.,,m_,...ﬁw..-__m.,_“_#_-_f_.__ﬁ____d_._wu_.__n,“__._,,m___.,A,.._.___m#-.___H,_...m-,._.w._.._ﬁm_ - $B,560.Eﬁm
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Expensas

Total Expenses
NET OPERATING INCOME T ) - $5 560,00

NETTNGOME $6,560.00

Cash Basis Thursday, February 6, 2020 03:32 PM GMT-06:00 iH




21712020 Squars Dashboard

[ Edit Create New Report

Custom Reports:

Brooks County
Landfili Monthly
. Square 12/01/2019 -
12/31/2019 ~

TR TP TR A S
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761$3.16  $2,401.00$2,396.00

SALES AVG. GROSS GROSS SALES TOTAL COLLECTED
SALE

Sales Summary

12/1-12/31

R e

Gross Sales §2.401.80

Returhs ($5.00}

Discounts & Comps $0.00

oA b e PR R AP T RS AT LS U AN

Nat Sales $2,396.00

b g A S R AR TR S e T

Tax £0.00

Tips $0.00

Gift Card Sales $0.00

Total $2,396.00

https:}lsquareup.com:‘dashboardisalesfrepor{s/bul!daribrooks—counly—landﬂfl-mcnihiy—Square-1 2-01-2018-12-31-2018 142




21712020 Square Dashboard

12/1-12/31

mere et e e ame rem e Aok aa s FA PRy A LT TR LY SR St

Total Collected $2,396.00

Cash $1,881.00

Card $465.00

T Ty e AT AT L P TR TR e 2 VA

Gift Card $0.00

Other $50.00

Fees ($13.99)

Net Total $2,382.01

I’\i(ps:ilsqua{eup.coml'dashboardlsaleslrepoflslbuiIderlbmoks—couniyulandﬁlI—mcnthlyAsquare—12—01~20’19-12-31~201Q C o2




